


Let us take you on a moveable feast.

Travel has always been a source of inspiration for our tabletop collections. A recent trip to
incredible Egypt where | got to witness the last remaining wonder of the ancient world, the
Pyramids of Giza, and the motifs that have long been a fountain of ideas for designers the world
over got me excited when it came time to create our Fall 2024 collection.

Egyptian jewels with stones like turquoise, lapis lazuli and other semi-precious stones, and icons
like scarabs make their way into our beaded placemats and charming napkin rings, turning dining
moments into entertaining sojourns.

As we enter the cold weather months, the country and the mountains beckon. Should you
head for those destinations, we have collections that will transform your dining tables into
unforgettable experiences whether you are celebrating a traditional Thanksgiving dinner or an
apres ski téte-a-téte or a family reunion with all the hallmarks of a classic Christmas.

With the biggest entertaining season of the year upon us, it would be our pleasure to help you
create experiences and memories around the table.
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PALISADE PLACEMAT PM2249384GDSL Gold/Silver $126.00 PALISADE RUNNER  RU2249399GDSLV ~ Gold/Silver ~ $565.00
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Navy & Silver Palisade

The classic basketweave technique is executed in high style through
couture-like beadwork in the Palisade Placemats. Beads of varying sizes
are hand sewn to create the woven effect in both the Navy and Silver
iterations of the Palisade. Make it an unforgettable dining experience by
pairing the placemats with the coordinating Palisade Coasters.

PALISADE PLACEMATS
PM2249384SLVCR  Silver/Crystal ~ $126.00
PM2249384NVY  Navy $126.00

ARCHES NAPKIN CLASSIC NAPKIN

NA1249318WHBL NA1239120NVY
White/Blue Navy
$33.00 $30.00

ASTER NAPKIN RING MATRIX NAPKIN RING
NR2249435MDNT NR1249325SLV
Midnight Silver
$30.00 $35.00
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ARCHES NAPKIN
NA1249318WHSL
White/Silver
$33.00
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ASTER NAPKIN RING
NR2249435SMK
Smoke
$30.00

PALISADE COASTERS S4
C02249385NVY

Navy
$95.00




Sig Bang

The traditional ikat pattern gets a stylized and beaded upgrade with the Big
Bang Placemat. An explosion of bugle beads, arranged by hand in a detailed
splatter pattern, captures the abstract design. Smokey blue and gray shades
contrast with rich brown and orange hues, creating a magnificent print-like

quality. This placemat combines classic elements with a contemporary twist.

BIG BANG PLACEMAT DIP DYE NAPKIN SHELL EDGE NAPKIN
PM2249415MT NA1159061BGTGY NA1239133WHBRN
Multi Beige/Taupe/Gray White/Brown
$160.00 $45.00 $30.00

CLASSIC NAPKIN TENDRIL NAPKIN RING FLORETTE NAPKIN RING

NA1239120TP NR2249427BRNGD NR1249372BRN

Taupe Brown/Gold Brown

$30.00 $25.00 $28.00
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TRINITY NAPKIN RING S/4 LUNA WINE LUNATUMBLER
NR2239216MT DW2222076SAPH DW2222080SAPH

Multi Sapphire Sapphire

$105.00 $54.00 $40.00




lallored

The Tailored Placemats have become instant bestsellers and for Fall 2024 we are introducing seven rich new colorways that
capture the entertaining moments of the season, from autumn harvest to Christmas, from Thanksgiving to New Year's and
the many occasions in between. Make the Tailored Placemats essential components of your entertaining wardrobe.

TAILORED PLACEMATS
PM2239177RUBY  Ruby $40.00

PM2239177NVY  Navy $40.00
PM2239177GRY  Gray $40.00 CLASSIC NAPKINS CHAIN LINK NAPKIN RINGS DEMILUNE NAPKIN RINGS

PM2239177BIK  Black $40.00 NA1239120NVY  Navyy  $30.00 NR22224505L  Silver $26.00 NR22392235L  Silver $26.00
PM2239T77TP  Toupe $40.00 NA1239120GRY  Gray  $30.00 NR2222450GD Gold  $26.00 NR2239223GD Gold  $26.00

PM2239177BRN Brown $40.00 NAT239120BLK  Black $30.00

PM2239177HNTGR  HunterGreen  $40.00 NA1239120TP  Taupe  $30.00
NAI239120BRN  Brown  $30.00




Rapture

Experience the epitome of artistry with the Rapture Placemat, a true work
of art meticulously crafted with elaborate beading techniques. A glowing
vision unfolds as a collection of blush, gold and crystal-colored gemstones
and beads are intricately hand-beaded throughout this ornate masterpiece.
The perfect placemat for holiday soirées and wedding festivities.

RAPTURE PLACEMAT

PM2249447CHCRY
Champagne/Crystal
$170.00

STAR NAPKIN
NA2212539WGDSL
White/Gold/Silver
$30.00

COSMOS NAPKIN RING S4
NR1249325WHGD
White/Gold
$120.00

FILAMENT NAPKIN
NA1214045WHMT
White/Multi
$30.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NA1159061BLUGD
Blush/Gold
$45.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
NR2180943GD
Gold
$33.00
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METALLIC NAPKIN
NA2138435NTGD
Natural/Gold
$44.00
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ASTER NAPKIN RING
NR2249435CRY
Crystal
$30.00
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DAPHNE WINE
DW2222086CLRGD
Clear/Gold
$88.00
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lara

Turn dining moments into majestic occasions with the Tiara Charger. It is made
from electroplated gold with hand-embellished rhinestones and a design
reminiscent of heirloom jewelry. Sophistication, glamor and opulence for the
table, especially for events and gatherings that call for black tie and ball gowns.
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TIARA CHARGER DIVOT NAPKIN FRAME NAPKIN
CH2249455GDCRY NA2150045WHGD NA2239195WHGSL
Gold/Crystal White/Gold White/Gold/Silver
$265.00 $28.00 $35.00
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ETOILE NAPKIN S4 PAPILLON NAPKIN RING S4 FLARE NAPKIN RING
NA2239255WHGSL NR1249356GDCRY NR2160279GD
White/Gold/Silver Gold/Crystal Gold
$160.00 $156.00 $42.00
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BIJOUX NAPKIN RING S4 FRINGE NAPKIN RING ORION WINE
NR2222425CHCR NR2222452GDSLV DW2211236GD
Champagne/Crystal Gold/Silver Gold

A . T $130.00 $23.00 $56.00
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Silver Kush

Make your table shine with the Silver Rush Placemat. It is adorned with multi-shaped beads in a medley of
silver and platinum beads much like a haute couture gown. The sparkling shimmer and monochromatic silver
tones make this placemat a blend of glitzy and modern. Combining glamor with contemporary style, this
versatile placemat serves as the perfect foundation for a formal tablescape.

-

SILVER RUSH PLACEMAT JARDIN NAPKIN DIVOT NAPKIN METAFOIL NAPKIN
PM22392325LV NA1201035WHSLV NA2150045WHSLY NA2201123WHSL
Silver White/Silver White/Silver White/Silver
$114.00 $30.00 $28.00 $37.00

JUBILEE NAPKIN RING CLOUD NAPKIN RING CORONET NAPKIN RING S4 CRYSTAL BURST RUNNER
NR2249426S5LV NR1201003CLR NR2249436SLVCR RU2249451SLVCR
Silver Clear Silver/Crystal Silver/Crystal

$28.00 $30.00 $125.00 $615.00

15



Supemova

Immerse yourself in the artistry of the Supernova Placemat, featuring over 15 unique bead variations. The champagne
and crystal galactic-inspired frame, adorned with mother of pearl beads and iridescent gemstones, captures lightin a
burst-like style. The gold-textured body beautifully contrasts with the extravagant border, creating an inspiring piece
that elevates both intimate gatherings and grand galas.

o

SUPERNOVA PLACEMAT FILAMENT NAPKIN DIP DYE NAPKIN IMPRESSION NAPKIN
PM2249383CHCR NA1214045WGDSL NA1159061BLUGD NA2239230WHGD
Champagne/Crystal White/Gold/Silver Blush/Gold White/Gold
$120.00 $30.00 $45.00 $33.00

ASTER NAPKIN RING FLUTTER NAPKIN RING S4 MATRIX NAPKIN RING REGENT NAPKIN RING
NR2249435CH NR1239135CHGD NR1249325GD NR22224511VYGD
Champagne Champagne/Gold Gold Ivory/Gold
$30.00 $155.00 $35.00 $23.00
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Dew Drops

Clear resin gemstones, like early morning dew, with subtle gold flecks are
meticulously handcrafted and arranged along the border of the Dew Drops
Placemat. The organic resin drops are an elegant foil to the radiating stitching
on the gold placemat. Easy to clean for everyday use, but also possessing
that special quality for holiday entertaining, this faux leather placemat adds a
touch refinement to your table.

DEW DROPS PLACEMAT DIP DYE NAPKIN WATERCOLOR STRIPE NAPKIN
PM2249448GD NA115906TWHBG NA1249354WHNT
Gold White/Beige White/Natural
$60.00 $45.00 $33.00
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JARDIN NAPKIN CORONET NAPKIN RING S4 BAUBLE NAPKIN RING
NA1201035WHT NR2249436GDCRY NR2180942GDSLV
White Gold/Crystal Gold/Silver
$30.00 $125.00 $30.00
i 77
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CAGE NAPKIN RING DAPHNE WINE DAPHNE TUMBLER
NR1214001GD DW2222086CLRGD DW2222087CLR
Gold Clear/Gold Clear
$33.00 $88.00 $40.00




—orest

Transform your table into a woodland marvel with the Forest Placemat, echoing the allure of a forest canopy.
Clusters of dyed glass beads and semi-precious chip beads in greens and golds turn the inspiration of this
placemat into a dazzling statement for the table, making your holiday festivities into glitzy affairs.

FOREST PLACEMAT SWAG NAPKIN CLASSIC NAPKIN WATERCOLOR IKAT NAPKIN
PM2249389GRNGD NA2249433WGRGD NA12391200LIVE NA12391470LIVE
Green/Gold White/Green/Gold Olive Olive
$115.00 $33.00 $30.00 $38.00
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DIP DYE NAPKIN DESERT NAPKIN RING WILDWOOD NAPKIN RING BAMBOO NAPKIN RING
NA11590610LVGR NR1214000GDSL NR2239205MT NR1249234GD
Olive/Green Gold/Silver Multi Gold
$45.00 $30.00 $23.00 $23.00
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Nile

Embark on a journey inspired by Kim's visit to Egypt's pyramids with the Nile
Placemat. Ancient Egyptian motifs and patterns adorn this piece, featuring
scarab-inspired ornamentation and abstract snake designs crafted from
turquoise and malachite beads. Iridescent sequins and wooden beads,
combined with warm earthy tones, infuse a fashion-like subtlety. Bring a
touch of cultural richness and style to your dining experience with the Nile.

: ¥
NILE PLACEMAT NILE NAPKIN LUMINANCE NAPKIN

PM2249890MT NA2249421\WHBNZ NA2239225WHGD
Multi White/Bronze White/Gold
$148.00 $35.00 $28.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN NILE NAPKIN RING S4 FLARE NAPKIN RING
NA1159061MNCPR NR2249425MT NR2160279GDEMR
Midnight/Copper Multi Gold/Emerald
$45.00 $140.00 $42.00
/

FLORETTE NAPKIN RING DAPHNE WINE DAPHNE TUMBLER
NR1249372BRN DW2222086AMB DW2222087AMB
Brown Amber Amber

$28.00 $78.00 $42.00




Chalet

Rustic alpine charm meets aprés ski sophistication with the Chalet Placemat. An image of a birch bark is given a foil
finish for luster and shimmer. It is a versatile placemat that injects just the right amount of sophistication to its natural
inspiration. It lends itself perfectly to gatherings in the country, mountains and even in the city.
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CHALET PLACEMAT FRINGE NAPKIN PIN DOT NAPKIN FRINGE NAPKIN
PM2249489NATSLY NA2191984NTSL NA1223015WHNTG NA2191984WHGD
Natural/Silver Natural/Silver White/Natural/Gray White/Gold
$95.00 $37.00 $35.00 $37.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN GILDED PINE NAPKIN RING DAZZLE NAPKIN RING ORION TUMBLER
NA1159061GRYSL NR2249443BRNGD NR2239237SMK DW2211238GD
Gray/Silver Brown/Gold Smoke Gold
$45.00 $33.00 $30.00 $48.00




CNigma

Embrace year-round elegance with the Enigma Placemat, featuring an organic shape and a sophisticated gold and
gunmetal color combination. Over 15 beads in varying shapes and sizes form the textured, wavy border, adding a
touch of pizzazz. Set the stage for a night to remember with this dramatic and dare we say it, enimagtic, placemat.

ENIGMA PLACEMAT SWAG NAPKIN IMPRESSION NAPKIN DIP DYE NAPKIN
PM2249449GDGUN NA2249433WGNSL NA2239230WHGUN NA1159061GRYBK
Gold/Gunmetal White/Gunmetal/Silver White/Gunmetal Gray/Black
$130.00 $33.00 $33.00 $45.00
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STARBURST NAPKIN

ENIGMA NAPKIN RING
NA2192033WHGSL NR2249493GDSLV NR2160279GDBLK NR2160282GDSLV
White/Gold/Silver Gold/Silver Gold/Black Gold/Silver
$33.00 $30.00 $42.00 $23.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING
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PATINA NAPKIN RING
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Wood Matrix

Witness artisanal craftsmanship in all its glory with the Wood Matrix
Placemat. Alluring cylindrical wooden beads are hand-stained and
polished, resulting in an organic variation in color and shade, which are
then hand-sewn to create the chocolate-colored placemat. While the color
evokes autumn, it is a neutral that can work for year-round dining.
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WOOD MATRIX PLACEMAT FILAMENT NAPKIN BOTANICA NAPKIN
PM1249369BRN NA1214045WHBRN NA2249434IVYBR
Brown White/Brown Ivory/Brown
$125.00 $30.00 $40.00

* ;ﬁi{ - ¥ > e SHELL EDGE NAPKIN SPECTRUM NAPKIN BEGONIA NAPKIN RING
"'.,'--”f . i y NA1239133WHBRN NA1180868NTMT NR2249438BRNGD
White/Brown Natural/Multi Brown/Gold
$30.00 $37.00 $25.00
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PAVILION NAPKIN RING MINERAL NAPKIN RING STARBURST NAPKIN RING
NR2170642BRNGD NR2212547BRN NR2192048GD
Brown/Gold Brown Gold

$23.00 $26.00 $16.00




(Gilded Leaves

A wreath of oak leaves coated in a gold finish surrounds the Gilded

Leaves Charger. This festive charger sets a captivating stage for holiday
table settings, Thanksgiving dinners or grand events like winter wedding
receptions. Add sophistication and nature-inspired elegance to your parties
with this enchanting and truly autumnal entertaining essential.

GILDED LEAVES CHARGER

CH2249428GD
Gold
$88.00

JARDIN NAPKIN

NA1201035WGDSL

White/Gold/Silver
$30.00

FALL FROLIC NAPKIN RING
NR2239206BRNOR
Brown/Orange
$23.00

CLASSIC NAPKIN
NA1239120BRN
Brown
$30.00

HOLLY AND SPRIG NAPKIN
NA2249423WHRDG
White/Red/Green
$35.00

BAUBLE NAPKIN RING
NR2180942GDSLV
Gold/Silver
$30.00

MAPLE HUES NAPKIN
NA2249422WHMT
White/Multi
$40.00

SPROUT NAPKIN RING
NR2249437BRNGD
Brown/Gold
$23.00

GALATUMBLER
DW2211240BLK
Black
$54.00







Auturnn Rush

Whether it's a fall harvest luncheon or a Thanksgiving dinner or an autumn wedding festivity, give celebrations
just that touch of glamor and formality with the Autumn Rush Placemat. Elaborate beadwork on the placemat
creates a subtle matte-shimmer effect and the luxurious autumnal colors of the materials make it the perfect
blend of glitzy and modern. Make it the foundation of your entertaining season.

)

AUTUMN RUSH PLACEMAT GOLD RUSH PLACEMAT DIP DYE NAPKIN WATERCOLOR IKAT NAPKIN
PM2249414BRNOR PM2239232GD NA1159061CRBOR NA1239147RUST
Brown/Orange Gold Cranberry/Orange Rust
$88.00 $114.00 $45.00 $38.00
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WINDING VINES NAPKIN JUBILEE NAPKIN RING FERN NAPKIN RING S4 ZINNIA NAPKIN RING
NA1249319WHNT NR2249426GD NR1223019BRNGD NR2192040PLMGD
White/Natural Gold Brown/Gold Plum/Gold
$35.00 $28.00 $235.00 $30.00

GOBBLE NAPKIN RING MAPLE HUES COASTERS S4 MAPLE HUES RUNNER
NR2201122MT (02249386BRNOR RU2249388BRNOR
Multi Multi Brown/Orange
$23.00 $105.00 $600.00
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Maple Hues

The changing colors of autumn leaves inspired the Maples Hues
Collection. Create the perfect Thanksgiving table setting with the
beaded and sequined placemat showcasing maple leaves in ombre
fashion. Make it truly thematic with the coordinating table runner,
coasters and napkins or mix and match with our other collections
including the new and richly hued amber Daphne Glassware.

MAPLE HUES PLACEMAT CLASSIC NAPKIN NILE NAPKIN
PM2249387BRNOR NA1239120RUST NA2249421WHBNZ
Brown/Orange Rust White/Bronze
$150.00 $30.00 $35.00
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MAPLE HUES NAPKIN GILDED LEAVES NAPKIN RING FALL FROLIC NAPKIN RING
NA2249422WHMT NR2249424GD NR2239206BRNOR
White/Multi Gold Brown/Orange
$40.00 $15.00 $23.00
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STELLAR NAPKIN RING BOUGAINVILLEA NAPKIN RING DAPHNE WINE
NR2222427GD NR1239136GD DW2222086AMB
Gold Gold Amber
$30.00 $28.00 $78.00
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Holly And Sprig

Embrace the festive season with the Holly & Sprig Collection, a perfect addition to your Christmas table.
Create new holiday memories with this jovial and glamorous spin on traditional boughs of holly. The placemat
will frame a plate like an advent wreath while the runner is a stunning centerpiece that will truly herald the
arrival of Christmas. A collectible stocking and tree skirt complete the collection.
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HOLLY AND SPRIG PLACEMAT PALISADE PLACEMAT WINTER FOLIAGE NAPKIN MERRY AND BRIGHT NAPKIN
PM2249416GRRDG PM2249384RED NA2249419WHRDG NA2249418WHRDG
Green/Red/Gold Red White/Red/Green White/Red/Green
$150.00 $126.00 $35.00 $35.00
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DIP DYE NAPKIN JARDIN NAPKIN JEWELED BOW NAPKIN RING S/4 ASTER NAPKIN RING
NA1159061RDBUR NA1201035WHRD NR2239240RED NR2249435RED
Red/Burgundy White/Red Red Red
$45.00 $30.00 $140.00 $30.00

HOLLY AND SPRIG NAPKIN RING XMAS BAUBLE NAPKIN RING HOLLY AND SPRIG RUNNER
NR2249440RDGGD NR2212543RGNGD RU2249417GRRDG
Red/Green/Gold Red/Green/Gold Green/Red/Gold
$23.00 $23.00 $620.00
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XMAS BAUBLES NAPKIN RING
NR2212543RGNGD
Red/Green/Gold

JARDIN NAPKIN

NA1201035WHRD
d White/Red
$30.00
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BEJEWELED XMAS NAPKIN RING S4
- "_'F_NR224‘2456RDGGD
~ Red/Green/Gold

NR2239240RED
““Red oy
$140.00

HOLLY AND SPRIG NAPKIN
NA2249423WHRDG

White/Red/Green
$35.00 \
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/' NR2249485RED ¢
Red o

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NAT159061RDBUR
Red/Burgundy
$45.00

HOLIDAY THREADS NAPKIN
NA2249420RDGGD
Red/Green/Gold =
69370 Gt e

HOLLY AND SPRIG NAPKIN RING
NR2249446RDGGD
ed/Green/Gold

" $23.00
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[ Gold/Crystal
% $23.008

ARCHESNAPKIN ~ #
NA1249318WHRDG
White/Red/Gold
$33.00

HOLIDAY TWIST NAPKIN RING !"
NR2249439WHRDG ;

White/Red/Green
$23.00

SWAG NAPKIN

NA2249433WGRGD
White/Green/Gold
$33.00
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—oliday [ hreads

Enrich your holiday gatherings with the charm of the Holiday Threads Collection. The classic red tartan gets

e a jolly makeover with the infusion of gold embroidery. Placemats and runners are given a sinewy edge

SR reminiscent of garlands. Make Christmas magic with the Holiday Threads pieces or pair them with the many
— Christmas-themed table décor from our collections.
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i HOLIDAY THREADS PLACEMAT ARCHES NAPKIN CLASSIC NAPKIN METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN
| I PM2249446RDGGD NA1249318WHRDG NA1239120RD NA2138435NTGD
"." | . Red/Green/Gold White/Red/Gold Red Natural/Gold
?;; | $33.00 $33.00 $30.00 $44.00
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- SEQUIN SPRAY NAPKIN HOLIDAY TWIST NAPKIN RING STAR NAPKIN RING GEM WREATH NAPKIN RING S4
g NA2212538WHGD NR2249439WHRDG NR2249457GDCRY NR2180945RDGGD
White/Gold White/Red/Green Gold/Crystal Red/Green/Gold
$37.00 $23.00 $23.00 $105.00
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Holiday lailored

TAILORED PLACEMATS CLASSIC NAPKINS
PM2239177RUBY  Ruby $40.00 NA1239120RD Red  $30.00
PM2239177HNTGR Hunter Green  $40.00 NA12391200LIVE Olive  $30.00
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HOLLY AND SPRIG NAPKIN WINTER FOLIAGE NAPKIN BLITZEN NAPKIN RING S4
NA2249423WHRDG NA2249419WHRDG NR2249442BRNMT
White/Red/Green White/Red/Green Brown/Multi
$35.00 $35.00 $235.00

BEJEWELED XMAS NAPKIN RING S4 HOLIDAY THREADS RUNNER
NR2249456RDGGD RU2249450RDGGD
Red/Green/Gold Red/Green/Gold

$195.00 $165.00
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Holiday Croco

o
i B

L =% BEJEWELED XMAS NAPKIN RING S4 BLITZEN NAPKIN RING S4
o ; NR2249456RDGGD ’ NR2249442BRNMT
ST Red/Green/Gold Brown/Multi

CROCO PLACEMAT HOLIDAY THREADS NAPKIN ORION WINE WINTER FOLIAGE TABLECLOTH $195.00 . $235.00
PM2192041EMRLD NA2249420RDGGD DW2211236GD TC2249253WHRDG -

Emerald Red/Green/Gold Gold White/Red/Green

$37.00 $23.00 $56.00 $315.00
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Core Classics

I:eZ (from the top-down)

FEZ PLACEMAT

JARDIN NAPKIN
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
DAPHNE TUMBLER
MIRAGE FLATWARE S/5
FEZ PLACEMAT

DIP DYE NAPKIN

CHAIN LINK NAPKIN RING

PM2138462CH
NA1201035WHBL
NR2180943GD
DW2222087BL
DW2227092WHTSL
PM2138462WHT
NAT159061WHPW
NR1239134WHT

Champagne
White/Blue

Gold

Blue
White/Silver
White
White/Periwinkle
White

$77.00
$30.00
$33.00
$42.00
$170.00
$77.00
$45.00
$23.00

C h a I’ge I'S (from the top-down)

LAUREL CHARGER

JARDIN NAPKIN

JEWELED BOW NAPKIN RING S4
BAMBOO CHARGER

PALMERA CHARGER

TIARA CHARGER

PM2150012GDSL
NA1201035WGDSL
NR2239240GDCRY
PM1220013GD
CH1249307GD
CH2249455GDCRY

Gold/Silver
White/Gold/Silver
Gold/Crystal

Gold

Gold

Gold/Crystal

$159.00
$30.00

$140.00
$115.00
$145.00
$265.00

ARCHES NAPKIN

DAZZLE NAPKIN RING
GILDED LEAVES CHARGER
FILAMENT NAPKIN
FRINGE NAPKIN RING
RADIATE CHARGER

NA1249318WHGD
NR2239237CH
CH2249428GD
NA1214045WGDSL
NR2222452GDSLY
CH1239128GD

White/Gold
Champagne

Gold
White/Gold/Silver
Gold/Silver

Gold

o
;\1”:".* s
2%

LA

reyaard
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$33.00
$30.00
$88.00
$30.00
$23.00
$145.00
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Agate Weathered Pine Confett Fireworks

AGATE PLACEMAT PM1201018MT Multi $67.00 WEATHERED PINE PLACEMAT  PM2239186IVNGD  Ivory/Natural/Gold ~ $90.00 CONFETTI PLACEMAT  PM1170504RED Red $70.00 FIREWORKS PLACEMAT ~ PM1239140WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $120.00
DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061GRYSL  Gray/Silver ~ $45.00 JARDIN NAPKIN NA1201035NGDSL  Natural/Gold/Silver  $30.00 DIVOT NAPKIN NA2150045WHSLV ~ White/Silver ~ $28.00 PIN DOT NAPKIN NA1223015WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $35.00
PEARLNAPKIN RING  NR1158991GRSLV ~ Gray/Silver ~ $16.00 SPRAY NAPKIN RING NR2201138PRL Pearl $28.00 FLARE NAPKINRING ~ NR2160279SLVCR  Silver/Crystal = $42.00 SPRAY NAPKIN RING NR2201138GDSL Gold/Silver $28.00

Round Bamboo Fringe Stardust Matrix

ROUND BAMBOO PLACEMAT  PM2127550BRN Brown $23.00 FRINGE PLACEMAT PM1249328GDSL  Gold/Silver $65.00 STARDUST PLACEMAT PM2212526CLRGD  Clear/Gold $56.00 MATRIX PLACEMAT PM1249369GRY Gray $120.00
KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN NAT191937WHNTBR ~ White/Natural/Brown ~ $30.00 HERRINGBONE NAPKIN  NA1117078BWHGSL  White/Gold/Silver $35.00 IMPERIAL DRAGON NAPKIN ~ NA2180914WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~$38.00 IMPRESSION NAPKIN NA2239230WHSLV ~ White/Silver  $33.00
SEA STONE NAPKIN RING NR1191956BG Beige $19.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GD Gold $42.00 STELLAR NAPKIN RING NR2222427GD Gold $30.00 CHAIN LINK NAPKIN RING  NR2222450SL Silver $26.00
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Infinity

INFINITY PLACEMAT PM1249371WHNVY ~ White/Navy ~ $105.00
FILAMENT NAPKIN NA1214045WHNV  White/Navy ~ $30.00
DAZZLE NAPKINRING ~ NR2239237MDNT  Midnight $30.00

Dream Weaver

PM1249329NTWH  Natural/White
NAT15906TWHBG ~ White/Beige
NR1214080NTBRN  Natural/Brown

DREAM WEAVER PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
JAVA NAPKIN RING

PM2239192MDSLV
NA2201123WHSL
NR2160279COSIL

ILLUSION PLACEMAT
METAFOIL NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING

Midnight/Silver $158.00

Cabochon

CABOCHON PLACEMAT  PM1249334NTBR Natural/Brown $80.00
KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN ~ NA1191937WHNTBR ~ White/Natural/Brown $30.00
MINERAL NAPKIN RING ~ NR2212547BRN Brown $26.00

Tallored Iridescent/Silver

TAILORED PLACEMAT PM2239177IRSL  Iridescent/Silver ~ $40.00
ARCHES NAPKIN NA1249318WHSL ~ White/Silver $33.00
DEMILUNE NAPKIN RING ~ NR2239223SL Silver $26.00
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Winding Vines Ivory/Natural/Gold

Ivory/Natural/Gold ~ $140.00

Tailored Iridescent/Champagne

TAILORED PLACEMAT
ARCHES NAPKIN
DEMILUNE NAPKIN RING  NR2239223GD

WINDING VINES PLACEMAT  PM1249332IVNGD
NA2191984WHGD ~ White/Gold
NR1214000GDSL

Iridescent/Champagne
NA1249318WHGD
DESERT NAPKIN RING

Winding Vines Green/Gold

WINDING VINES PLACEMAT PM1249332GRGD  Green/Gold $140.00
FILAMENT NAPKIN NA1214045WYLGR ~ White/Yellow/Green  $30.00
BOUGAINVILLEA NAPKIN RING  NR1239136GD Gold $28.00
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Driftwood Enamor Navy/White Enamor Green/Gold Reed Natural

DRIFTWOOD PLACEMAT  PM1249337GRY Gray $114.00 ENAMOR PLACEMAT PM1220005NVWHT  Navy/White ~ $90.00 ENAMOR PLACEMAT ~ PM1220005GRGD  Green/Gold $90.00 REED PLACEMAT PM1249376NAT  Natural $78.00
SHELL EDGE NAPKIN NA1239133GRYWH  Gray/White ~ $30.00 PIN DOT NAPKIN NA1223015WHNV  White/Navy ~ $35.00 DAYDREAM NAPKIN ~ NA2239194WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $40.00 WINDING VINES NAPKIN ~ NA1249319WHNT ~ White/Natural ~ $35.00
SEASTONE NAPKIN RING  NR1191956WHT White $19.00 RADIANT NAPKIN RING ~ NR2192051MDN Midnight $24.00 FLUX NAPKIN RING NR1160169GD Gold $23.00 FLORETTE NAPKIN RING NR1249372BRN  Brown $28.00

Al
a1

wlff el

Oasls Reed White

Orient Cloud

ORIENT PLACEMAT PM1249331WHMT  White/Multi $165.00 CLOUD PLACEMAT PM1249336PW Periwinkle $50.00 OASIS PLACEMAT PM1249342IVYGGD Ivory/Green/GoId $155.00 REED PLACEMAT PM1249376WHT White $78.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061BLWH Blue/White $45.00 CLASSIC NAPKIN NA1239120PW Periwinkle $30.00 JARDIN NAPKIN NA1201035WHGRN  White/Green $30.00 FLORETTE NAPKIN NA1249320WHNT  White/Natural ~ $38.00
CORAL SPRAY NAPKIN RING  NR1239123WHNAT  White/Natural ~ $30.00 PALM COAST NAPKIN RINGS4 NR1223002GRNGD  Green/Gold $150.00 RATTAN NAPKIN RING  NR1249223NAT Natural $23.00

CLOUD NAPKIN RING  NR1201003WHTBL ~ White/Blue ~ $30.00
57
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Coral Spray Stamped

CORAL SPRAY PLACEMAT ~ PM1239132CORTQ  Coral/Turquoise ~ $175.00 STAMPED REV. PLACEMAT  PM1180767GDSLV  Gold/Silver
REEF NAPKIN NA1170476WHCGD ~ White/Coral/Gold ~ $35.00 PALM COAST NAPKIN NA1222598WNTGD  White/Natural/Gold
AMALFI NAPKIN RING S/4  NR1191966COR Coral $105.00 TWIST NAPKIN RING NR1201027BRNGD  Brown/Gold
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$33.00
$38.00
$21.00

Nautilus Boho
NAUTILUS PLACEMAT  PM1249330CHGD  Champagne/Gold ~ $168.00 BOHO PLACEMAT PM1203100NAT ~ Natural  $56.00
JARDIN NAPKIN NA1201035WGDSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $30.00 WATERCOLOR IKAT NAPKIN  NA1239147TP Taupe $38.00

DAHLIA NAPKIN RING  NR1214079IVY Ivory $24.00 RADIANT NAPKIN RING NR2192051IRDST  Iridescent ~ $24.00
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Fa” Napklﬂ Rlﬂgs (from leftto right)

SPROUT NAPKIN RING
TENDRIL NAPKIN RING
FLORETTE NAPKIN RING
STELLAR NAPKIN RING
GILDED PINE NAPKIN RING
BEGONIA NAPKIN RING

NR2249437BRNGD
NR2249427BRNGD
NR1249372BRN
NR2222427GD
NR2249443BRNGD
NR2249438BRNGD

Brown/Gold
Brown/Gold
Brown

Gold
Brown/Gold
Brown/Gold

$23.00
$25.00
$28.00
$30.00
$33.00
$25.00

BAMBOO NAPKIN RING
DESERT NAPKIN RING

TWIST NAPKIN RING

MINERAL NAPKIN RING
BOUGAINVILLEA NAPKIN RING
PAVILION NAPKIN RING

NR1249234GD
NR1214000GDSL
NR1201027BRNGD
NR2212547BRN
NR1239136GD
NR2170642BRNGD

Gold
Gold/Silver
Brown/Gold
Brown

Gold
Brown/Gold

$23.00
$30.00
$21.00
$26.00
$28.00
$23.00
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The lcons

These are the investment pieces that will never go out of fashion.

Placemats, napkins and napkin rings that form our core classics, and are

the foundations of beautiful table settings. These Kim Seybert icons are

tried and true best-sellers. The styles come in classic colors with seasonal

updates, from the Croco and Shell Placemats to the Classic and Dip Dye

Napkins to the Flux and Sea Stone Napkin Rings. Make these most popular
and best-loved pieces a part of your entertaining collection.

Ca P |Z (from the top-down)

CAPIZ PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
CAPIZ PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING

PM1052896PW
NA1159061NVBLU
NR2160279COSIL
PM1052896CH
NA1159061NBRGD
NR2160279GD

Periwinkle
Navy/Blue
Cobalt/Silver
Champagne
Natural/Brown/Gold
Gold

$120.00
$45.00
$42.00
$120.00
$45.00
$42.00

CAPIZ PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
CAPIZ PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING

PM1052896NAT
NA1159061BLUGD
NR2160279GDEMR
PM1052896GRY
NA1159061BGTGY
NR2160279SLVCR

Natural
Blush/Gold
Gold/Emerald
Gray
Beige/Taupe/Gray
Silver/Crystal

$120.00
$45.00
$42.00
$120.00
$45.00
$42.00
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C roco (clockwise from the top left)

PM2192041FUC Fuchsia $37.00
PM21920410RANG  Orange $37.00
PM2192041WHT White $37.00

PM2192041CITRO Citron $37.00

PM2192041SPHRE
PM2192041GLBL
PM2192041SKYBL
PM2192041LIL

Sapphire
Glacier Blue
Sky Blue
Lilac

$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00

C FOCO (dockwise starting from left)

PM2192041CDT Cadet $37.00 PM2192041GD Gold
PM2192041CHAR ~ Charcoal ~ $37.00 PM2192041SAND Sand
PM2192041GRY Gray $37.00 PM2192041EMRLD ~ Emerald

PM2192041SLV Silver $37.00

$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
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H e I’I’I N gbO ne (from the top-down)

HERRINGBONE PLACEMAT
JARDIN NAPKIN

SEA STONE NAPKIN RING
HERRINGBONE PLACEMAT
JARDIN NAPKIN

SEA STONE NAPKIN RING

PM1239111IND
NA1201035WHBL
NR1191956NV
PM1239111TAN
NA1201035NGDSL
NR1191956BG

S
bt
:- {)
5 T
s
A, ()
a

;

;

i.

Indigo $40.00
White/Blue $30.00
Navy $19.00
Tan $40.00
Natural/Gold/Silver $30.00
Beige $19.00

HERRINGBONE PLACEMAT
JARDIN NAPKIN

SEA STONE NAPKIN RING
HERRINGBONE PLACEMAT
JARDIN NAPKIN

SEA STONE NAPKIN RING

PM1239111INAT
NA1201035WGDSL
NR1191956WHT
PM1239111SF
NA1201035WHTQ
NR11919565F

Natural
White/Gold/Silver
White

Seafoam
White/Turquoise
Seafoam

$40.00
$30.00
$19.00
$40.00
$30.00
$19.00

pe b b | e (from the top-down)

PEBBLE PLACEMAT
LUMINANCE NAPKIN
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
PEBBLE PLACEMAT
FILAMENT NAPKIN
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
PEBBLE PLACEMAT
FILAMENT NAPKIN
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
PEBBLE PLACEMAT
LUMINANCE NAPKIN
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

PM2191991GD
NA2239225WHGD
NR2180943GD
PM2191991PYR
NA1214045WSLGM
NR2180943CLR
PM2191991WHT
NA1214045WGDSL
NR2180943BLUSH
PM2191991SLV
NA2239225WHSLV
NR2180943MDSLV

Gold

White/Gold

Gold

Pyrite
White/Silver/Gunmetal
Clear

White
White/Gold/Silver
Blush

Silver
White/Silver
Midnight/Silver

$37.00
$28.00
$33.00
$37.00
$30.00
$33.00
$37.00
$30.00
$33.00
$37.00
$28.00
$33.00

S h a gl’e en (from the top-down)

SHAGREEN PLACEMAT  PM2150003PEARL
FRINGE NAPKIN NA2191984WHGD
CAGE NAPKIN RING NR1214001GD
SHAGREEN PLACEMAT ~ PM2150003BLK
DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061GRYBK
FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279SLVCR
SHAGREEN PLACEMAT ~ PM2150003ELPHT
FRINGE NAPKIN NA2191984NTSL
FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GD

Pearl
White/Gold
Gold

Black
Gray/Black
Silver/Crystal
Elephant
Natural/Silver
Gold

$40.00
$37.00
$33.00
$40.00
$45.00
$42.00
$40.00
$37.00
$42.00
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C h evron an d Sa IgO N (fromthe top-down) S PO |<e (from the top-down) pO I’tOlCI NO (fromthe top-down)

CHEVRON PLACEMAT PM1249347MOSS  Moss $40.00 SPOKE PLACEMAT PM2192007BRW  Brown $54.00 PORTOFINO PLACEMAT PM1214096LILAC  Lilac $35.00 PORTOFINO PLACEMAT PM1214096PW Periwinkle  $35.00
WATERCOLOR IKAT NAPKIN ~ NA12391470LIVE  Olive $38.00 SHELL EDGE NAPKIN NA1239133WHNT  White/Natural $30.00 PROVENCE NAPKIN NA1212575LIL Lilac $19.00 PROVENCE NAPKIN NA1212575PW Periwinkle  $19.00
PLAYA NAPKIN RING NR1222030NAT Natural $23.00 SEASTONE NAPKINRING ~ NR11919560RAN  Orange $19.00 SEASTONE NAPKINRING ~ NR1191956LILAC  Lilac $19.00 SEASTONE NAPKINRING  NR1191956NV Navy $19.00
SAIGON PLACEMAT PM1214094WHT  White $42.00 SPOKE PLACEMAT PM2192007WHT ~ White $54.00 PORTOFINO PLACEMAT PM1214096NAT Natural ~ $35.00 PORTOFINO PLACEMAT PM1214096GRN Green $35.00
WATERCOLOR IKAT NAPKIN  NA1239147TP Taupe $38.00 MARBLED NAPKIN NA2222420BGTGY  Beige/Taupe/Gray ~ $38.00 PROVENCE NAPKIN NA1212575MAUV ~ Mauve  $19.00 PROVENCE NAPKIN NA1212575MINT Mint $19.00
REED NAPKIN RING NR1221113NTWHT  Natural/White  $30.00 SEASTONE NAPKINRING ~ NR1191956BG Beige $19.00 SEASTONE NAPKINRING ~ NR1191956BLU Blush $19.00 SEASTONE NAPKINRING ~ NR1191956GRN Green $19.00
SAIGON PLACEMAT PM1214094NAVY  Navy $42.00 SPOKE PLACEMAT PM2192007NVY  Navy $54.00

WATERCOLOR IKAT NAPKIN ~ NA1239147BL Blue $38.00 JARDIN NAPKIN NA1201035WHBL ~ White/Blue $30.00

REED NAPKIN RING NR1221113WHT White $30.00 SEA STONE NAPKIN RING ~ NR1191956NV Navy $19.00
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CEDAR PLACEMAT WOODLAND PLACEMAT
PM2239226BRN PM2180962NTBRN
Brown Natural/Brown
$70.00 $70.00

BEVEL PLACEMATS RAY PLACEMAT
PM1220001SLVCR  Silver/Crystal $110.00 PM2239201GDCRY
PM1220001GDSLV ~ Gold/Silver ~ $110.00 Gold/Crystal

$130.00

BIRCH PLACEMAT STRATA PLACEMAT FOSSIL PLACEMAT

PM2222071IVNAT PM1223025BGTGY PM1170506BRNMT
Ivory/Natural Beige/Taupe/Gray Brown/Multi
$74.00 $70.00 $67.00

VERMICELLI PLACEMAT GOLD RUSH PLACEMAT ENAMOR PLACEMAT
PM2192044CH PM2239232GD PM1220005WHGD
Champagne Gold White/Gold
$90.00 $114.00 $90.00

TR

COSMOS PLACEMAT AZURE PLACEMAT MARINE PLACEMAT
PM21706111GDSL PM1239103TQ PM1239102BL
Ivory/Gold/Silver Multi Blue
$95.00 $74.00 $74.00

BIANCO PLACEMAT TRELLIS PLACEMAT
PM1201042WHT PM1239112GRNGD
White Green/Gold
$95.00 $135.00
AMETHYST PLACEMAT TROPICANA PLACEMAT
PM1239101PURPL PM1249335GN
Amethyst Green
$74.00 $74.00
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ClaSS|C N a P|<IHS (clockwise starting from left)

NA1239120CITRO
NA1239120SPGRN
NA12391200LIVE

Rust

Red

Pink

Lilac
Periwinkle
Navy

Blue
Turquoise
Sky

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Ja rCl | N N d P|<| NS (from the top-down)

NA1201035WHPW
NA1201035WHTQ
NA1201035WHBL
NA1201035WHSLV
NAT201035WHRD
NA1201035WHGRN

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

NA1201035WHBLU
NA1201035NGDSL

Natural/Gold/Silver

NA1201035WHCOR

NA1201035WGDSL  White/Gold/Silver

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
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Fall Dip Dye Napkins gonttorn

NA1159061BYPLM
NAT159061RDBUR
NA1159061CRBOR
NAT15906TMNCPR
NA1159061BLWH
NA1159061NVBLU

Flux Napkin Rings

NR1160169SLV  Silver
NR1160169GD  Gold

Berry/Plum
Red/Burgundy
Cranberry/Orange
Midnight/Copper
Blue/White
Navy/Blue

$23.00
$23.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

NAT159061INVYGR
NA11590610LVGR
NA1159061BGTGY
NA1159061NBRGD
NAT159061GRYSL
NA1159061GRYBK

Navy/Green $45.00
Olive/Green $45.00
Beige/Taupe/Gray ~ $45.00
Natural/Brown/Gold $45.00
Gray/Silver $45.00
Gray/Black $45.00

Spring Dip Dye Napkins gontetorn

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

NA1159061COSM
NAT159061FUOR
NA1159061SOR

NAT159061LILAC
NAT159061LILPW

Flux Napkin Rings

Coral/Salmon
Fuchsia/Orange
Sorbet

Lilac
Lilac/Periwinkle

NR1160169SLV  Silver ~ $23.00

NR1160169GD  Gold

$23.00

NAT15906TWHPW
NA1159061BLWH
NA115906TNVBLU
NA1159061SKYBL
NA1159061BLGN

White/Periwinkle
Blue/White
Navy/Blue
Sky/Blue
Blue/Green

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
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b BAUBLE NAPKIN RING .
ot NR2180942GDSLV . PIN DOT NAPKIN
L ‘: Gold/Silver " NA1223015WHGSL
e d $3000 e 4 White/Gold/Silver
: .‘[ $35.00
val
o
i«
,{-
NAPKINRING B> 2
~“NR2170642BRNGD . . ;
Brown/Gold" D) ; ' P . 3

$23.00

% | FRAME NAPKIN
- NA2239195WHGSL

White/Gold/Silver

oy $35.00
CLOUD NAPKINRING : ; . )
NR1201003CLR J’I o A
Clear o . . a..? S ]'
$30.00 } I -
] 1 .
- N
] 4 ...q.l [ : ¥ .._\-_
] ! l‘l'-;-.-‘
v ol
& Ve
T | ataBlY o'
’ ' At
R W L
: .: .h‘ AL
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ot ‘ ] ! \ FRINGE NAPKIN RING
W i NR2222452GDSLV
i \ Gold/Silver
. . 23.00
LUMINANCE NAPKIN = $
NA2239225WHGD L
White/Gold " W
$28.00 . STARBURST NAPKIN [
\ NA2192033WHGSL ¢ - <
h“"‘r-____ ' \ White/Gold/Silver £ > ~
' ' $33.00 i N
\ | L
X N
el IMPRESSION NAPKIN ™
k B | NA2239230WHGD
- White/Gold
e §33.00
A e e
F 4 i LY L \
et M ¥ J RADIANT NAPKIN RIN
“ NR2192051IRDST
ifi .
! Iridescent
i . $24.00
. .
REED NAPKIN RING 1 \
NR1221113WHT | =
White | i

$30.00

DAHLIA NAPKIN RING
NR12140791VY

lvory

$24.00

SHELL EDGE NAPKIN
NA1239133WHNT
White/Natural

$30.00

rown/Gold

GARDENIA NAPKIN RING
NR1239131WHT

White

$26.00

FRINGE NAPKIN
NA2191984WHGD
White/Gold
$37.00

TWIST NAPKIN RING
NR1201027BRNGD

CHAIN LINK NAPKIN RING
NR2222450GD
Gold™

)

r $28.00

1
\

\

FILAMENT NAPKIN
NA1214045WGDSL
White/Gold/Silver

30.00

B

=

I.SPRAY NAPKIN RING
NR2201138GDSL
Gold/Silver

CLOUD NAPKIN RING
NR1201003WHTBL
White/Blue

$30.00

FILAMENT NAPKIN
NA1214045WHNV
White/Navy

$30.00

£
=
o
£
-

1

|

77



/\/\etal Napklﬂ Rlﬂgs (from left to right)
PATINA NAPKIN RING NR2160282GDSLV
ORBIT NAPKIN RING
FLARE NAPKIN RING
FLARE NAPKIN RING
CORAL CUFF NAPKIN RING
DESERT NAPKIN RING
FLARE NAPKIN RING

NR2160279GDEMR
NR2160279GDBLK

NR1214000GDSL

$23.00
$23.00
$42.00
$42.00
$33.00
$30.00
$42.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING
DEMILUNE NAPKIN RING
DEMILUNE NAPKIN RING
BOUGAINVILLEA NAPKIN RING
BAMBOO NAPKIN RING

NR2160279SLVCR ~ Silver/Crystal $42.00

NR11919560RAN

Sea Stone Napkin Rings from efttoright

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

NR1191956RDWHB  Red/White/Blue ~ $19.00



Tree Skirt Stockings

MERRY AND BRIGHT  HL2249393RDGGD
HOLLYANDSPRIG ~ HL2249394RDGGD

MERRY AND BRIGHT  HL2249395RDGGD Red/Green/Gold 64" Diameter  $665.00

s
Tree Skirt Stockings

CRYSTALFROST  HL2249398WHTGSL White/Gold/Silver 64" Diameter $630.00

80

Red/Green/Gold 19.75"Lx6.625"Wx1"H $125.00
Red/Green/Gold 19.75"Lx6.625"Wx1"H $125.00

CRYSTALFROST  HL2249397WHTGSL White/Gold/Silver 19.75"Lx6.625"Wx1"H  $125.00
SNOWFLAKE HL2249396WHTGSL  White/Gold/Silver 19.75"Lx6.625"Wx1"H  $125.00
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Cocktall Napkins
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Holiday Paws

CT2249432MT | Multi
Setof 6ina Gift Box | $80.00

e

i
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&
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S

Xmas Carol

CT2249431WHRDG | White/Red/Green
Setof 12ina Gift Box | $140.00

Nutcracker

(CT2239221WRDGR | White/Red/Green
SetoféinaGiftBox | $78.00

e ]

CT1249314WHRDG | White/Red/Green CT1249$14WF3DS | White/Gold/Silver
Setof6inaGiftBox | $70.00 Setof6inaGiftBox | $70.00
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Frame

(CT2239219WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver
Setof 6ina GiftBox | $75.00

Etolle
CT2239295WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver
Setof 6ina Gift Box | $78.00

et o o F NN

Filament

CT1224045WHNV | White/Navy
Setof 6ina Gift Box | $70.00

Pin Dot

CT12223015WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver
Setof 6ina GiftBox | $70.00

Butterflies

CT1239166MT | White/Multi
Setof 6ina Gift Box | $80.00

Otomi

NA1180858MT | Multi
Setof 6ina GiftBox | $80.00

Sunprint

CT1201025MT | Multi
Setof6inaGiftBox | $90.00

Indochine

NA2170672WHBL | White/Blue
Setof 6in a Gift Box | $70.00

Otomi

NA1180858GDSLV | Gold/Silver
Setof 6ina Gift Box | $80.00

SFETTTRITTY T,

Frolic

CT1239144WHTMT | White/Multi
Setof 6ina GiftBox | $80.00
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Meadow Tropicana

CT1249313MULTI | Multi

Setof 6inaGift Box | $78.00 CT1239145WHTMT | White/Multi

Setof6ina GiftBox | $75.00

Palm Coast

CT1222598WGRGD | White/Green/Gold
Setof6inaGiftBox | $74.00

Pool Day Bow Meow

CT1249375WHMT | White/Multi CT1223Q12WHMT | White/Multi
Setof 6in a Gift Box | $82.00 Setof 6ina Gift Box | $88.00

86

Garden Party

CT1239146WHTMT | White/Multi
Setof 6ina GiftBox | $78.00

Birds Of Paradise

CT1214034WHMT | White/Multi
Setof 6in a Gift Box | $82.00

Mali
CT1201052WHMT | White/Multi
Setof 6inaGift Box | $79.00

w4 | A

House Of Cards

NA2150042WRDBK | White/Red/Black
Setof8ina Gift Box | $74.00
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Urink Coasters

/\/\aple Hue

C02249386BRNOR | Setof4ina GiftBag | Multi | $105.00

Palisad

€02249385GDSL | Setof4inaGiftBag | Gold/Silver | $95.00

Palisade

C02249385NVY | Setof 4ina GiftBag | Navy | $95.00
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BeJeweled

€02249430GDCRY | Setof4ina Caddy | Gold/Crystal | $77.00
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Lumina
CO1249309WHT | Setof 4ina GiftBag | White | $115.00

Qasis

€01249308IVYGGD | Setof4ina GiftBag | lvory/Green/Gold | $105.00

Fireworks

CO1239141WHGSL | Setof4 ina Gift Bag | White/Gold/Silver | $88.00

Dahlia

Bevel

Bevel

Hydrangea

C01214025MT | Setof 4ina GiftBag | Multi | $110.00

| aurel

C01221023GRN | Setof4inaGiftBag | Green | $115.00

Papillon

€01249325IVYGD | Setof 4ina GiftBag | Ivory/Gold | $100.00
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Etoile

€02239213CH | Setof4ina GiftBox | Champagne | $135.00

Etoile

€02239213RED | Setof4inaGiftBox | Red | $135.00

o L e
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Etolle

€02239213SLVCR | Setof4inaGift Box | Silver/Crystal | $135.00

Ftoille

€02239213BLK | Setof4ina GiftBox | Black | $135.00

€02223071IVNAT | Setof4 | Ivory/Natural | $51.00

92

Cedar

€02239215BRN | Setof4 | Brown | $51.00

Woodland

C01220962NATBR | Setof4 | Natural/Brown | $51.00

Fossl|

CO1170558MT | Setof4 | Multi | $51.00

Petrified Wood

CO1170537NTBR | Setof4 | Natural/Brown | $51.00

€01233026BGTGY | Setof4 | Beige/Taupe/Gray | $51.00

93



{'l o “:_11-» ‘\*:f:_‘h T T Pz
Al Ry  Andan  Sfieprd L
j". 4 A “..I-J 'ii ﬂ‘ * ﬁ"\’ l-:;;" T 'it -‘.4- i -‘t. i!i:.l:.ll.t ~
MR ] Cbe ey e :‘i ey o
. .E"\p\l..‘_ .:ﬁ. i ;1;?\.“" -':.E ‘:f_":‘_,.'-.' .:? E IE&.{\. :‘_-h‘. -‘:‘.:;:"_ ‘:éﬂ

Frmal o el T il e i P e
Stardust

Marine

€01239105BL | Setof4 | Blue | $51.00

Tropicana

€02212528CLRGD | Setof 6ina Caddy | Clear/Gold | $60.00

Tortoise

C01249351GRN | Setof4 | Green | $51.00 €02201110BRN | Setof 6inaCaddy | Brown | $67.00

Clou

C01249311PW | Setof 6ina Caddy | Periwinkle | $58.00

Prism
€02239214MT | Setof 6ina Caddy | Multi | $51.00

Mirage Reed

CO1221112IRID | Setof 6inaCaddy | Iridescent | $60.00 C01249378WH | Setof 6ina Caddy | White | $88.00

Luna

C01201050IRD | SetoféinaCaddy | Iridescent | $54.00

Stardust

€02212528CLRSL | Setof6inaCaddy | Clear/Silver | $60.00
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Daphne Amber

DW2222086AMB ~ Wine 9" H, 9o0z. $78.00
DW2222088AMB  Flute 10.5"H, 60z.  $84.00
DW2222087AMB ~ Tumbler5"H, 140z.  $42.00

Daphne Amber sz

DW2242088AMB-S2  Flute 10.5"H, 60z.  $178.00

< w

I |
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Daphne Amethyst

DW2222086AMETH ~ Wine 9" H, 9oz. $78.00
DW2222088AMETH  Flute 10.5"H, 6oz. ~ $84.00
DW2222087AMETH  Tumbler5"H, 140z.  $42.00

Q
| |
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Daphne Amethyst (Seref2)

DW2242088AMTHS2  Flute 10.5"H, 60z. $178.00

‘.
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Daphne Clear/Gold

DW2222086CLRGD  Clear/Gold  Wine 9" H, 9oz. $88.00
DW2222088CLRGD Clear/Gold  Flute 10.5"H, 6oz.  $94.00
DW2222087CLR Clear Tumbler5"H, 140z.  $40.00

— e

Daphne Clear/Gold ...z

DW2242088CLGDS2  Flute 10.5"H, 6oz.  $198.00

[* e -

Daphne Blue

DW2222086BL  Wine 9" H, 9oz. $78.00
DW2222088BL  Flute 10.5"H, 60z.  $84.00
DW2222087BL  Tumbler5"H, 140z.  $42.00

m— e e

Daphne Blue s

DW2242088BL:S2  Flute 10.5"H, 60z.  $178.00
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Ophelia Lavender

DW2222102LAVEN ~ Wine 9.25"H, 8oz. $68.00
DW2222101LAVEN  Flute 9.4"H, 60z. $74.00
DW2222103LAVEN ~ Tumbler4.75"H, 150z.  $46.00

-
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Ophelia Blush

DW2222102BLU  Wine 9.25" H, 8oz. $58.00
DW2222101BLU  Flute 9.4"H, 60z. $64.00
DW2222103BLU  Tumbler4.75"H, 150z.  $40.00

i Ly

Orion Gold
DW2211236GD  Wine 9"H, 150z. $56.00

DW2211237GD  Champagne 9.5"H, 60z.  $58.00
DW2211238GD  Tumbler4.8"H, 170z. $48.00

Gala Tumblers

DW2211240WHT White 48"H,160z.  $54.00
DW2211240PNK Pink 4.8"H,160z.  $54.00
DW2211240SF Seafoam 48"H,160z.  $54.00
DW2211240CH Champagne  4.8"H,160z.  $54.00
DW2211240LILAC Lilac 48"H,160z.  $54.00
DW22112400RANG  Orange 4.8"H,160z.  $54.00
DW2211240BLU Blue 4.8"H,160z.  $54.00
DW1239176SEAGLS ~ Seaglass 48"H,160z.  $54.00
DW2211240BLK Black 4.8"H,160z.  $54.00

(Gala Pitchers

DW221124TWHT White 8.5"H,560z.  $245.00
DW2211241BLU  Blue ~ 8.5"H,560z.  $245.00

Jaipur Salt Cellar sess

DW2225289WHTGD White/Gold 1%"Lx13%"Wx1"H $140.00

.

M L= ﬂ. B
Luna Citrine
DW2222076CTRN Wine 9.4"H, 120z. $54.00

DW2222083CTRN  Flute 10.25"H, 60z. $60.00
DW2222080CTRN ~ Tumbler4.75"H, 150z.  $40.00

L una Green
DW2222076GRN Wine 9.4"H, 120z. $54.00

DW2222083GRN  Flute 10.25"H, 60z. $60.00
DW2222080GRN  Tumbler4.75"H, 150z.  $40.00

|
|
-
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Luna Sapphire

DW2222076SAPH  Wine 9.4"H, 120z. $54.00
DW2222083SAPH  Flute 10.25" H, 60z. $60.00
DW2222080SAPH  Tumbler4.75"H, 150z.  $40.00

il
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/\/\irage Flatware c.os

DW2227092WHTSL ~ White/Silver $170.00
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Braid Candlesticks
DH2239292PNK  Pink 4"Lx4"Wx14"H  $70.00
DH2239292GRN  Green 4"Lx4"Wx14"H  $70.00
DH2239292CLR Clear 4"Lx4"Wx14"H  $70.00
DH2239292CH Champagne 4"Lx4"Wx14"H $70.00
DH2239292BL Blue 4"Lx4"Wx14"H  $70.00
l‘”ﬂ Blossom Candlesticks
' il DH2239290PNK  Pink 36'1x3.6'Wx55"H  $65.00
ﬁ. DH2239290GRN  Green 3.6"Lx3.6"Wx5.5"H  $65.00
L DH2239290CLR  Clear 3.6'Lx3.6"Wx55"H  $65.00
| i DH2239290CH ~ Champagne 3.6"Lx3.6"Wx5.5"H  $65.00
o I DH2239290BL Blue 3.6"Lx3.6"Wx5.5"H $65.00
| /)
| |
= [ﬂ %
Vit
& S » I‘.'Il'lll. F
h—‘h - - X -
E i » e ]
Trumpet Bud Vases Scallop Bud Vases Rioole Candlestick
. , Ipple Lan esticks
DH2239288PNK  Pink 34"Lx34"Wx7"H  $65.00 DH2239289PNK  Pink 3.75"Lx3.75"Wx5"H  $65.00
DH2239288GRN  Green 34"Lx34"Wx7"H  $65.00 DH2239289GRN  Green 3.75"Lx3.75"Wx5"H $65.00 DH2239291PNK  Pink 35"Lx35"Wx11"H  $67.00
DH2239288CLR Clear 34"Lx34"Wx7"H  $65.00 DH2239289CLR Clear 3.75"Lx3.75"Wx5"H $65.00 DH2239291GRN  Green 35"Lx35"Wx11"H  $67.00
DH2239288CH Champagne 3.4"Lx3.4"Wx7"H $65.00 DH2239289CH Champagne 3.75"Lx3.75"Wx5"H $65.00 DH2239291CLR Clear 35"Lx35"Wx11"H  $67.00
DH2239288BL Blue 34"Lx34"Wx7"H  $65.00 DH2239289BL Blue 3.75"Lx3.75"Wx5"H $65.00 DH2239291CH Champagne 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx11"H  $67.00
DH2239291BL Blue 35"Lx35"Wx11"H  $67.00
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| FIS (set of 2 ina box)

DH2212557CL Clear 34"Lx34"Wx10.75"H  $105.00
DH2212557CH Champagne 3.4"Lx3.4"Wx10.75"H  $105.00
DH2212557BLU Blush 34"Lx34"Wx10.75"H  $105.00
DH2212557LAVEN  Lavender ~ 34"Lx34"Wx10.75"H  $105.00

Be”a (set of 2 inabox)

DH2212551CL Clear 34"Lx34"Wx8.25"H  §95.00
DH2212551CH Champagne  3.4"Lx34"Wx8.25"H  $95.00
DH2212551BLU Blush 34"Lx34"Wx8.25"H  $95.00
DH2212551LAVEN  Lavender 34"Lx34"Wx8.25"H  §95.00

i
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TeSS (set of 3inabox)

DH2212552CL Clear 2.75"Lx2.75"Wx5.75"H  $75.00
DH2212552CH Champagne  2.75"Lx2.75"Wx5.75"H  $75.00
DH2212552BLU Blush 2.75"Lx2.75"Wx5.75"H  $75.00
DH2212552LAVEN  Lavender 2.75"Lx2.75"Wx5.75"H  $75.00

DH2212557BL
DH2212557CADET
DH22125570LIVE
DH2212557AMB

DH2212551BL
DH2212551CADET
DH22125510LIVE
DH2212551AMB

DH2212552BL

Blue
Cadet
Olive
Amber

Blue
Cadet
Olive
Amber

Blue

DH2212552CADET  Cadet

DH22125520LIVE
DH2212552AMB

Olive
Amber

34"Lx3.4"Wx10.75"H
34"Lx3.4"Wx10.75"H
34"Lx3.4"Wx10.75"H
34"Lx3.4"Wx10.75"H

34"Lx3.4"Wx8.25"H
34"Lx34"Wx8.25"H
34"Lx3.4"Wx8.25"H
34"Lx3.4"Wx8.25"H

2.75"Lx2.75"Wx5.75"H
2.75"Lx2.75"Wx5.75"H
2.75"Lx2.75"Wx5.75"H
2.75"Lx2.75"Wx5.75"H

$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

/ebra

DH2180992GRYSLV Gray/Silver Waste Basket 9.5"Lx9.5"Wx 11.75"H ~ $288.00

DH2180991GRYSLV Gray/Silver Tissue Box 5" Lx5"Wx6"H $133.00
DH2180990GRYSLV Gray/Silver Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx4"H  $120.00
DH2180938GRSLV  Gray/Silver Vanity Tray 14.5" Lx 7.5" W $170.00

Distressed

DH1170547CHGD Champagne/Gold Waste Basket 9.5" Lx9.5"Wx11.75"H  $288.00

DH1170543CHGD  Champagne/Gold Tissue Box 5" Lx 5" Wx 6"H
DH1170542CHGD  Champagne/Gold Soap Dispenser 3.5" Lx3.5" Wx4"H
DH1170544CHGD Champagne/Gold Vanity Tray 14.5" Lx7.5"W

$133.00
$120.00
$170.00

Angkor

DH1180797BRNGD Brown/Gold Waste Basket 9.5" Lx 9.5"Wx 11.75"H  $288.00

DH1180795BRNGD Brown/Gold Tissue Box 5"Lx 5" Wx6"H $133.00
DH1180794BRNGD Brown/Gold Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx4"H  $120.00
DH1180796BRNGD Brown/Gold Vanity Tray 14.5" Lx 7.5" W $170.00

Mirage
DH1170573GRMT Green/Multi Waste Basket 9.5" Lx 9.5"Wx11.75"H
DH1170575GRMT Green/Multi Tissue Box 5" Lx 5" Wx 6" H

DH1170574GRMT  Green/Multi Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx4"H
DH1170577GRMT Green/MultiTray 15" Lx 15" W

$288.00
$133.00
$120.00
$223.00
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lable Kunners

PALISADE RUNNER RU2249399GDSLV | Gold/Silver | 40" Lx16.25"W | $565.00

CRYSTAL BURST RUNNER RU2249451SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | 40" Lx 16.25" W | $615.00

104

PAPILLON RUNNER RU1249344IVYGD | Ivory/Gold | 37" Lx 16.5"W | $630.00

ILLUSION RUNNER RU2239229MDSLV | Midnight/Silver | 40.5" Lx 17" W | $585.00
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DIAMANT BUTTERFLIES RUNNER RU1239157WHBLU | White/Blush | 39.5" Lx 17.75" W | $800.00 BOTANICA RUNNER RU1214065WGDSL | White/Gold/Silver | 37.25" Lx 17.25" W | $580.00

ZENITH RUNNER RU2227008CRSLV | Crystal/Silver | 37.5"Lx17.5"W | $815.00
OASIS RUNNER RU1249345IVGGD | Ivory/Green/Gold | 40" Lx 17" W | $635.00

e
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FLORES RUNNER RU1249343NAT | Natural | 36.5"Lx 14.5"W | $140.00 PARADISO RUNNER RU1249346GDMT | Gold/Multi | 39.5" Lx 16.25" W | $750.00

106
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GARDENIA RUNNER RU1239108SKWHY | Sky/White/Yellow | 37.5"Lx 12" W | $730.00

DAHLIA RUNNER RU1221012MULTI | Multi | 41" Lx13.5"W | $748.00

108

CORAL SPRAY RUNNER RU1239129CORTQ | Coral/Turquoise | 36.75"Lx 16" W | $670.00

TRELLIS RUNNER RU1239113GRNGD | Green/Gold | 39" Lx 14.5"W | $530.00

ORIENT RUNNER RU1249360WHMT | White/Multi | 42.25"Lx18.5"W | $675.00
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HOLLY AND SPRIG PLACEMAT
PM2249416GRRDG | Green/Red/Gold | $150.00

RAPTURE PLACEMAT
PM2249447CHCRY | Champagne/Crystal | $170.00

FOREST PLACEMAT
PM2249389GRNGD | Green/Gold | $115.00

MAPLE HUES PLACEMAT
PM2249387BRNOR | Brown/Orange | $150.00

NILE PLACEMAT
PM2249890MT | Multi | $148.00

BIG BANG PLACEMAT
PM2249415MT | Multi | $160.00

PALISADE PLACEMATS

PM2249384RED | Red | $126.00
PM2249384NVY | Navy | $126.00
PM2249384SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $126.00
PM2249384GDSL | Gold/Silver | $126.00

SUPERNOVA PLACEMAT
PM2249383CHCR | Champagne/Crystal | $120.00

WOOD MATRIX PLACEMAT
PM1249369BRN | Brown | $125.00

MATRIX PLACEMAT
PM1249369GRY | Gray | $120.00

AUTUMN RUSH PLACEMAT
PM2249414BRNOR | Brown/Orange | $88.00

SILVER RUSH PLACEMAT
PM2239232SLV | Silver | $114.00

GOLD RUSH PLACEMAT
PM2239232GD | Gold | $114.00

ENIGMA PLACEMAT
PM2249449GDGUN | Gold/Gunmetal | $130.00

DEW DROPS PLACEMAT
PM2249448GD | Gold | $60.00

HOLIDAY THREADS PLACEMAT
PM2249446RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold | $33.00

TAILORED PLACEMATS
PM2239177RUBY | Ruby | $40.00
PM2239177NVY | Navy | $40.00
PM2239177GRY | Gray | $40.00
PM2239177BLK | Black | $40.00

TAILORED PLACEMATS

PM2239177TP | Taupe | $40.00
PM2239177BRN | Brown | $40.00
PM2239177HNTGR | Hunter Green | $40.00
PM2239177IRSL | Iridescent/Silver | $40.00
PM2239177IRCH | Iridescent/Champagne | $40.00

ENAMOR PLACEMATS
PM1220005GRGD | Green/Gold | $90.00

PM1220005NVWHT | Navy/White | $90.00
PM1220005WHGD | White/Gold | $90.00

BEVEL PLACEMATS
PM1220001CB | Cobalt | $110.00
PM1220001SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $110.00
PM1220001GDSLY | Gold/Silver | $110.00
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PEBBLE PLACEMATS
PM2191991WHT | White | $37.00
PM2191991PYR | Pyrite | $37.00
PM2191991GD | Gold | $37.00
PM2191991SLV | Silver | $37.00

NAUTILUS PLACEMAT
PM1249330CHGD | Champagne/Gold | $168.00

RAY PLACEMATS
PM2239201GDCRY | Gold/Crystal | $130.00
PM2239201PWSF | Periwinkle/Seafoam | $130.00

LUMINA PLACEMAT
PM1249315WHT | White | $150.00

INFINITY PLACEMAT
PM1249371WHNVY | White/Navy | $105.00

ORIENT PLACEMAT
PM1249331WHMT | White/Multi | $165.00

ILLUSION PLACEMAT
PM2239192MDSLV | Midnight/Silver | $158.00

AURORA PLACEMAT
PM2239299GUNMT | Gunmetal/Multi| $115.00

FIREWORKS PLACEMAT
PM1239140WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver| $120.00

VERMICELLI PLACEMAT
PM2192044CH | Champagne | $90.00

CONFETTI PLACEMAT
PM1170504RED | Red | $70.00

SHAGREEN PLACEMATS
PM2150003PEARL | Pearl | $40.00
PM2150003BLK | Black | $40.00
PM2150003ELPHT | Elephant | $40.00

DIAMANT BUTTERFLIES PLACEMAT
(Setof 2 in a Gift Box)
PM1239156WHBLU | White/Blush | $500.00

RED PLACEMAT
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
PM2227002RED | Red | $215.00

ETOILE PLACEMATS

(Setof 2 in a Gift Box)

PM2239236CH | Champagne | $330.00
PM2239236BLK | Black | $330.00
PM2239236RED | Red | $330.00
PM2239236CRYSLV | Crystal/Silver | $330.00

TIARA CHARGER
CH2249455GDCRY | Gold/Crystal | $265.00

GILDED LEAVES CHARGER
CH2249428GD | Gold | $88.00

PAPILLON CHARGER
CH1249306IVYGD | Ivory/Gold | $240.00

BAMBOO CHARGER
PM1220013GD | Gold | $115.00

RADIATE CHARGER
CH1239128GD | Gold | $145.00

PALMERA CHARGER
CH1249307GD | Gold | $145.00
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SAHARA CHARGER
PM1170451GD | Gold | $90.00

LAUREL CHARGER
PM2150012GDSL | Gold/Silver | $159.00

CORAL CHARM CHARGER

CH1249305TQCRG | Turquoise/Coral/Gold | $230.00

CHALET PLACEMAT
PM2249489NATSLV | Natural/Silver | $95.00

FEZ PLACEMATS
PM2138462CH | Champagne | $77.00
PM2138462WHT | White | $77.00

CEDAR PLACEMAT
PM2239226BRN | Brown | $70.00

WOODLAND PLACEMAT
PM2180962NTBRN | Natural/Brown | $70.00

BIRCH PLACEMAT
PM2222071IVNAT | Ivory/Natural | $74.00

STRATA PLACEMAT
PM1223025BGTGY | Beige/Taupe/Gray | $70.00

FOSSIL PLACEMAT
PM1170506BRNMT | Brown/Multi | $67.00

AGATE PLACEMAT
PM1201018MT | Multi | $67.00

AMETHYST PLACEMAT
PM1239101PURPL | Amethyst | $74.00

MARINE PLACEMAT
PM1239102BL | Blue | $74.00

AZURE PLACEMAT
PM1239103TQ | Turquoise | $74.00

CROCO PLACEMATS
PM2192041GD | Gold | $37.00
PM2192041GRY | Gray | $37.00
PM2192041SAND | Sand | $37.00
PM21920415LV | Silver | $37.00
PM2192041SPHRE | Sapphire | $37.00
PM2192041CDT | Cadet | $37.00
PM2192041EMRLD | Emerald | $37.00
PM2192041TP | Taupe | $37.00
PM2192041CHAR | Charcoal | $37.00

CROCO PLACEMATS

PM2192041CITRO | Citron | $37.00
PM2192041GRN | Green | $37.00
PM21920410RANG | Orange | $37.00
PM2192041FUC | Fuchsia | $37.00
PM2192041LIL | Lilac | $37.00
PM2192041WHT | White | $37.00
PM2192041GLBL | Glacier Blue | $37.00
PM2192041SKYBL | Sky Blue | $37.00
PM2192041TQ | Turquoise | $37.00

SHELL MOSAIC PLACEMAT
PM2239191GYTP | Gray/Taupe | $77.00

TAHITI PLACEMATS
PM1201006PW | Periwinkle | $77.00
PM1201006GYTP | Gray/Taupe | $77.00

BYZANTINE PLACEMAT
PM1191940IVYGD | Ivory/Gold | $70.00

CAMELLIA PLACEMATS
PM1201005BLU | Blush | $70.00
PM1201005NVY | Navy | $70.00

MARQUIS PLACEMATS
PM1214057SF | Seafoam | $70.00
PM1214057CH | Champagne | $70.00

FLORA PLACEMATS
PM1239100LILPW | Lilac/Periwinkle | $77.00
PM1239100SORB | Sorbet | $77.00

TROPICANA PLACEMAT
PM1249335GN | Green | $74.00
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CAPIZ PLACEMATS

PM1052896PW | Periwinkle | $120.00
PM1052896CH | Champagne | $120.00
PM1052896NAT | Natural | $120.00
PM1052896GRY | Gray | $120.00

WEATHERED PINE PLACEMAT
PM2239186IVNGD | Ivory/Natural/Gold | $90.00

MARBLED PLACEMAT
PM2222410BGDWT | Black/Gold/White | $58.00

STARDUST PLACEMATS
PM2212526CLRGD | Clear/Gold | $56.00
PM2212526CLRSL | Clear/Silver | $56.00

COSMOS PLACEMAT
PM21706111GDSL | Ivory/Gold/Silver | $95.00

DRIFTWOOD PLACEMAT
PM1249337GRY | Gray | $114.00

WOOD ROUND PLACEMAT
PM1054BNAT | Natural | $86.00

BIANCO PLACEMAT
PM1201042WHT | White | $95.00

DREAM WEAVER PLACEMATS
PM1249329NTWH | Natural/White | $50.00
PM1249329WHBL | White/Blue | $50.00

SAIGON PLACEMATS
PM1214094WHT | White | $42.00
PM1214094NAVY | Navy | $42.00

DART REVERSIBLE PLACEMAT
PM1180768GRYBG | Gray/Beige | $35.00

FRINGE PLACEMAT
PM1249328GDSL | Gold/Silver | $65.00

STAMPED REVERSIBLE PLACEMAT
PM1180767GDSLV | Gold/Silver | $33.00

GARDENIA PLACEMAT
PM1239107SKWHY | Sky/White/Yellow | $175.00

DAHLIA PLACEMATS
PM122101250R | Sorbet | $167.00

HYDRANGEA PLACEMAT
PM1214019MT | Multi | $168.00

OASIS PLACEMAT
PM1249342IVYGGD | Ivory/Green/Gold | $155.00

TRELLIS PLACEMAT
PM1239112GRNGD | Green/Gold | $135.00

BELIZE PLACEMAT
PM1201054GRN | Green | $126.00

OTOMI PLACEMAT
PM1239142MT | Multi | $150.00

ARBOR PLACEMAT
PM1221017MULTI | Multi | $158.00

CORAL SPRAY PLACEMAT
PM1239132CORTQ | Coral/Turquoise | $175.00

CABOCHON PLACEMAT
PM1249334NTBR | Natural/Brown | $80.00

WINDING VINES PLACEMATS
PM1249332GRGD | Green/Gold | $140.00
PM1249332IVNGD | Ivory/Natural/Gold | $140.00

REED PLACEMATS
PM1249376NAT | Natural | $78.00
PM1249376WHT | White | $78.00

SPRINKLES PLACEMAT
PM1239115RDNVY | Red/Navy | $45.00

CLOUD PLACEMAT
PM1249336PW | Periwinkle | $50.00
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BASKETWEAVE PLACEMATS
PM1239110BLUPK | Blush/Pink | $33.00
PM1239110LILBL | Lilac/Blue | $33.00
PM1239110NATOR | Natural/Orange | $33.00

CHEVRON PLACEMAT
PM1249347MOSS | Moss | $40.00
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HERRINGBONE PLACEMATS
PM1239111BTR | Butter | $40.00
PM1239111SF | Seafoam | $40.00
PM1239111IND | Indigo | $40.00
PM1239111NAT | Natural | $40.00
PM1239111TAN | Tan | $40.00
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_ PORTOFINO PLACEMATS

|3 PM1214096SF | Seafoam | $35.00

: PM1214096PW | Periwinkle | $35.00
- - i © PM1214096GRN | Green | $35.00
i ool  PM1214096LILAC | Lilac | $35.00
= g PM1214096NAT | Natural | $35.00

SPOKE PLACEMATS
PM2192007NVY | Navy | $54.00

PM2192007WHT | White | $54.00
PM2192007BRW | Brown | $54.00

BOHO PLACEMAT
PM1203100NAT | Natural | $56.00

ROUND BAMBOO PLACEMATS
PM2127550C0R | Coral | $23.00
PM2127550WHT | White | $23.00
PM2127550NAVY | Navy | $23.00
PM2127550BRN | Brown | $23.00
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HOLIDAY TWIST NAPKIN RING
NR2249439WHRDG | White/Red/Green | $23.00

HOLLY AND SPRIG NAPKIN RING
NR2249440RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold | $23.00

GILDED SPRAY NAPKIN RING
NR2239207GDSL | Gold/Silver | $23.00

XMAS BAUBLES NAPKIN RING
NR2212543RGNGD | Red/Green/Gold | $23.00

GOBBLE NAPKIN RING
NR2201122MT | Multi | $23.00

FALL FROLIC NAPKIN RING
NR2239206BRNOR | Brown/Orange | $23.00

WILDWOOD NAPKIN RING
NR2239205MT | Multi | $23.00

GILDED LEAVES NAPKIN RING
NR2249424GD | Gold | $15.00

ASTER NAPKIN RINGS
NR2249435RED | Red | $30.00
NR2249435CRY | Crystal | $30.00
NR2249435CH | Champagne | $30.00
NR2249435MDNT | Midnight | $30.00
NR2249435SMK | Smoke | $30.00

JUBILEE NAPKIN RINGS
NR2249426GD | Gold | $28.00
NR22494265LV | Silver | $28.00

BEGONIA NAPKIN RING
NR2249438BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $25.00

GILDED PINE NAPKIN RING
NR2249443BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $33.00

SPROUT NAPKIN RING
NR2249437BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $23.00

ENIGMA NAPKIN RING
NR2249493GDSLV | Gold/Silver | $30.00

TENDRIL NAPKIN RING
NR2249427BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $25.00

STAR NAPKIN RING
NR2249457GDCRY | Gold/Crystal | $23.00

DASHER NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR2180911BRNMT | Brown/Multi | $245.00

CORONET NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)

NR2249436GDCRY | Gold/Crystal | $125.00
NR2249436SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $125.00

BLITZEN NAPKIN RING
(Set of 4in a Gift Box)
NR2249442BRNMT | Brown/Multi | $235.00

BEJEWELED XMAS NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR2249456RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold | $195.00

NILE NAPKIN RING
(Set of 4in a Gift Box)
NR2249425MT | Multi | $140.00

GEM WREATH NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)
NR2180945RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold | $105.00

JEWELED BOW NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4 ina Gift Box)

NR2239240RED | Red | $140.00
NR2239240GDCRY | Gold/Crystal | $140.00

PAPILLON NAPKIN RING
(Set of 4in a Gift Box)
NR1249356GDCRY | Gold/Crystal | $156.00

BIJOUX NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4in a Gift Box)

NR2222425MT | Multi | $130.00
NR2222425CHCR | Champagne/Crystal | $130.00

GEM BURST NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)
NR2222426CRYSL | Crystal/Silver | $130.00

ZENITH NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)

NR2227007CH | Champagne | $250.00
NR2227007SMK | Smoke | $250.00
NR2227007CRYST | Crystal | $250.00
NR2227007RED | Red | $250.00
NR2227007BLK | Black | $250.00
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BAMBOO NAPKIN RING
NR1249234GD | Gold | $23.00

MATRIX NAPKIN RINGS
NR1249325GD | Gold | $35.00
NR12493255LV | Silver | $35.00

CORAL CUFF NAPKIN RING
NR1239149GD | Gold | $33.00

CHAIN LINK NAPKIN RINGS
NR22224505L | Silver | $26.00
NR1239134WHT | White | $23.00
NR1239134NAVY | Navy | $23.00
NR2222450GD | Gold | $26.00

FRINGE NAPKIN RING
NR2222452GDSLV | Gold/Silver | $23.00

DEMILUNE NAPKIN RINGS
NR22392235L | Silver | $26.00
NR2239223GD | Gold | $26.00

BOUGAINVILLEA NAPKIN RING
NR1239136GD | Gold | $28.00

ORBIT NAPKIN RING
NR2239222GD | Gold | $23.00

FLORETTE NAPKIN RING
NR1249372BRN | Brown | $28.00

ZINNIA NAPKIN RINGS

NR2192040PLMGD | Plum/Gold | $30.00
NR21920400LGRN | Olive/Green | $30.00
NR2192040BLGRN | Blue/Green | $30.00

DAZZLE NAPKIN RINGS
NR2239237CH | Champagne | $30.00
NR2239237CRY | Crystal | $30.00
NR2239237MDNT | Midnight | $30.00
NR2239237SMK | Smoke | $30.00

PEARL NAPKIN RINGS
NR1158991IVYGD | vory/Gold | $16.00
NR1158991GRSLV | Gray/Silver | $16.00
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FERN NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4in a Gift Box)

NR1223019GRGD | Green/Gold | $235.00
NR1223019BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $235.00

TRINITY NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)
NR2239216MT | Multi | $105.00

FLUTTER NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)

NR1239135CHGD | Champagne/Gold | $155.00
NR1239135LILPW | Lilac/Periwinkle | $155.00

HIVE NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)
NR1249327GD | Gold | $105.00

BUTTERFLIES NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4in a Gift Box)

NR1214088CHCR | Champagne/Crystal | $125.00
NR1214088MT | Multi | $125.00

COSMOS NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1249325WHGD | White/Gold | $120.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RINGS
NR2180943BLUSH | Blush | $33.00
NR2180943GD | Gold | $33.00
NR2180943CLR | Clear | $33.00
NR2180943RED | Red | $33.00
NR2180943MDSLV | Midnight/Silver | $33.00

CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RINGS
NR2117225SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225SFCR | Seafoam/Crystal | $28.00

RADIANT NAPKIN RINGS
NR21902051SF | Seafoam | $24.00

NR219205TMDN | Midnight | $24.00
NR2192051IRDST | Iridescent | $24.00
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TWIST NAPKIN RING
NR1201027BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $21.00

PAVILION NAPKIN RING
NR2170642BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $23.00

FLUX NAPKIN RINGS
NR1160169GD | Gold | $23.00
NR1160169SLV | Silver | $23.00

MINERAL NAPKIN RINGS
NR2212547BRN | Brown | $26.00
NR2212547EM | Emerald | $26.00

GLAM KNOT NAPKIN RINGS
NR2201119GD | Gold | $14.00
NR2201119SLV | Silver | $14.00

REGENT NAPKIN RING
NR2222451IVYGD | Ivory/Gold | $23.00

CLOUD NAPKIN RINGS
NR1201003CLR | Clear | $30.00
NR1201003WHTBL | White/Blue | $30.00

DAHLIA NAPKIN RING
NR12140791VY | vory | $24.00

ASTRID NAPKIN RING
NR2180972GD | Gold | $28.00

BAUBLE NAPKIN RING
NR2180942GDSLV | Gold/Silver | $30.00

MIRAGE NAPKIN RING
NR1221112IRID | Iridescent | $26.00

STELLAR NAPKIN RINGS
NR22224275LV | Silver | $30.00
NR22224276D | Gold | $30.00

TAHITI NAPKIN RING
NR1201002NAT | Natural | $28.00

SEA STONE NAPKIN RINGS
NR1191956WHT | White | $19.00
NR11919560RAN | Orange | $19.00
NR1191956PNK | Pink | $19.00
NR1191956RDWHB | Red/White/Blue | $19.00
NR1191956BLU | Blush | $19.00
NR1191956GRN | Green | $19.00
NR1191956YLW | Yellow | $19.00
NR1191956LILAC | Lilac | $19.00
NR1191956F | Seafoam | $19.00
NR1191956NV | Navy | $19.00
NR1191956BG | Beige | $19.00

PATINA NAPKIN RING
NR2160282GDSLV | Gold/Silver | $23.00

BUTTERFLY GARDEN NAPKIN RING
NR1214003GDSL | Gold/Silver | $35.00

DESERT NAPKIN RING
NR1214000GDSL | Gold/Silver | $30.00

CAGE NAPKIN RING
NR1214001GD | Gold | $33.00

FLARE NAPKIN RINGS

NR2160279SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $42.00
NR2160279GD | Gold | $42.00
NR2160279GDBLK | Gold/Black | $42.00
NR2160279GDEMR | Gold/Emerald | $42.00
NR2160279COSIL | Cobalt/Silver | $42.00

SPIDER BEAD BURST NAPKIN RINGS
NR1074114CRYSL | Crystal/Silver | $16.00
NR1074114CH | Champagne | $16.00

STARBURST NAPKIN RINGS
NR2192048GD | Gold | $16.00
NR2192048SLV | Silver | $16.00
NR2192048PW | Periwinkle | $16.00
NR2192048WHT | White | $16.00

RATTAN LINK NAPKIN RING
NR1249223NAT | Natural | $23.00

REED NAPKIN RINGS

NR1221113BLWHT | Blue/White | $30.00
NR1221113WHT | White | $30.00
NR1221113NTWHT | Natural/White | $30.00

PLAYA NAPKIN RING
NR1222030NAT | Natural | $23.00

RUFFLE NAPKIN RING
NR1239130NAT | Natural | $28.00

SPRAY NAPKIN RINGS
NR2201138GDSL | Gold/Silver | $28.00
NR2201138PRL | Pearl | $28.00
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HUMMINGBIRD NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1249368MT | Multi | $125.00

DRAGONFLY NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1239138GRN | Green | $120.00

ARBOR NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)
NR1223003BLGRN | Blue/Green | $150.00

ORIENT NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1249373GD | Gold | $105.00

PALM COAST NAPKIN RING
(Setof4in a Gift Box)
NR1223002GRNGD | Green/Gold | $150.00

GEODE NAPKIN RING
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR1170532GD | Gold | $105.00

GLAM FLY NAPKIN RINGS

(Set of 4 in a Gift Box)

NR1214075IVGSL | Ivory/Gold/Silver| $145.00
NR1214075MT | Multi | $145.00

POPPY NAPKIN RING
NR1201009BL | Blue | $19.00

AMALFI NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4in a Gift Box)

NR1191966TQ | Turquoise | $105.00
NR1191966COR | Coral | $105.00
NR1191966WHT | White | $105.00

GARDENIA NAPKIN RINGS
NR1239131PW | Periwinkle | $26.00
NR1239131CITRO | Citron | $26.00
NR1239131LIL | Lilac | $26.00
NR1239131SALM | Salmon | $26.00
NR1239131WHT | White | $26.00

FUN BURST NAPKIN RINGS

NR1239125TQLIW | Turquoise/Lilac/White | $30.00
NR1239125PKORW | Pink/Orange/White | $30.00
NR1239125WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $30.00

SPRITZ NAPKIN RINGS
NR1223023NATSF | Natural/Seafoam | $29.00
NR1223023SORB | Sorbet | $29.00

CORAL SPRAY NAPKIN RINGS
NR1239123WHNAT | White/Natural | $30.00
NR1239123NTCTQ | Nat./Coral/Turquoise | $30.00

COZUMEL NAPKIN RING
NR1214028CORTQ | Coral/Turquoise | $26.00

SHELL FRINGE NAPKIN RING
NR1239121IVYBR | Ivory/Brown | $23.00

JAVA NAPKIN RINGS

NR1214080NNVW | Natural/Navy/White | $28.00
NR1214080NYLGR | Natural/Yellow/Green | $28.00
NR1214080MT | Multi | $28.00
NR1214080NTBRN | Natural/Brown | $28.00

SEASHELL BURST NAPKIN RING
NR1249357IVYNT | Ivory/Natural | $23.00

CHIRP NAPKIN RING
NR1201061PKOR | Pink/Orange | $16.00

FLAMINGO NAPKIN RING
NR1170531PNKOR | Pink/Orange | $16.00

PARAKEET NAPKIN RING
NR1214077GRN | Green | $16.00

RIO NAPKIN RING
NR1180799MT | Multi | $16.00

HUMM NAPKIN RING
NR1191960BLGRN | Blue/Green | $16.00
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HOLLY AND SPRIG NAPKIN
NA2249423WHRDG | White/Red/Green | $35.00

MERRY AND BRIGHT NAPKIN
NA2249418WHRDG | White/Red/Green | $35.00

WINTER FOLIAGE NAPKIN
NA2249419WHRDG | White/Red/Green | $35.00

HOLIDAY THREADS NAPKIN
NA2249420RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold | $23.00

NILE NAPKIN
NA2249421WHBNZ | White/Bronze | $35.00

MAPLE HUES NAPKIN
NA2249422WHMT | White/Multi | $40.00

BOTANICA NAPKIN
NA2249434IVYBR | Ivory/Brown | $40.00

PIN DOT NAPKINS
NA1223015WHNTG | White/Natural/Gray | $35.00
NA1223015WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $35.00
NA1223015WHNV | White/Navy | $35.00

CLASSIC NAPKINS

NA1239120RD | Red | $30.00
NA1239120SPGRN | Spring Green | $30.00
NA12391200LIVE | Olive | $30.00
NA1239120GRY | Gray | $30.00
NA1239120TP | Taupe | $30.00
NA1239120RUST | Rust | $30.00
NA1239120BRN | Brown | $30.00
NAT239120NVY | Navy | $30.00
NA1239120BLK | Black | $30.00

CLASSIC NAPKINS

NA1239120PNK | Pink | $30.00
NA1239120LIL | Lilac | $30.00
NA1239120BL | Blue | $30.00
NA1239120PW | Periwinkle | $30.00
NA1239120TURQ | Turquoise | $30.00
NA12391205KY | Sky | $30.00
NA1239120SF | Seafoam | $30.00
NA1239120GRN | Green | $30.00
NA1239120CITRO | Citron | $30.00

METALLIC LINEN NAPKINS
NA2138435NTGD | Natural/Gold | $44.00

CELRRLRLeeeeeeees

- IMPRESSION NAPKINS g . n— MARBLED NAPKIN
= NA2239230WHGD | White/Gold | $33.00 < NA2222420BGTGY | Beige/Taupe/Gray | $38.00
% R 5 NA2239230WHSLY | White/Silver | $33.00 e A e
’ - — NA2239230WHGUN | White/Gunmetal | $33.00 = LUMINA NAPKIN
e NAT249315WHT | White | $35.00
FILAMENT NAPKINS : ' STAR SPRAY NAPKIN
; e L -!Inuug Lo “"“-‘1 mgmigmm ?lvvl&gi/hlll;ltl | $|3;>~3%000 : . :'L:l.‘.; | ; NA2212539WGDSL | White/Gold/Silver | $30.00
= Ite/brown A -
5 : E { NAT214045WGDSL | White/Gold/Silver| $30.00 R ; =g SEERSUCKER NAPKIN
= | g = { NA1214045WSLGM | White/Silver/Gunmetal | $30.00 E == hal NAT214040WHT | White | $19.00
H | ] El NA1214045WHNV | White/Navy | $30.00 I —— .
2 | H g l SWAG NAPKINS NA1096202WHT | White | $44.00
3 3
E : £ E | NA2249433WGRGD | White/Green/Gold | $33.00
: E . = H A » NA2249433WGNSL | White/Gunmetal/Silver | $33.00 LUMIERE NAPKIN
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
§ - NA2239241WHMT | White/Multi | $150.00
o S, dar e i 1 'E B
et . ARCHES NAPKINS hekidib ki | _ T
g NA1249318WHRDG | White/Red/Gold | $33.00 e : = o N URNN i DIAMANT BUTTERFLIES NAPKIN
NA1249318WHGD | White/Gold | $33.00 o 3 p " : - (Setof 4in a Gift Box)
b NA1249318WHSL | White/Silver | $33.00 F 7 o -4 E = NA1239165WHMT | White/Multi | $168.00
B | NA1249318WHT | White | $33.00 r ej’_r =
(s - Bl L NA1249318WHBL | White/Blue | $33.00 ’ AR e s g ETOILE NAPKINS
5 I s ; - e (Set of 4 in a Gift Box)
' B 4 METAFOIL NAPKINS il g - x - NA2239255WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $160.00
: E NA2201123WHGD | White/Gold | $37.00 ] \ & = NA2239255WHSL | White/Silver | $160.00
3 , NA2201123WHSL | White/Silver | $37.00 e | ; - =
- : et e — = = = HARMONIE NAPKINS
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
FRAME NAPKIN NA2226998WSL:54 | White/Silver| $150.00
T— — — e I NA2239195WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $35.00 NA2226998WGS-S4 | White/Gold/Silver | $150.00
s T . g — ER = O B e
T ——— % ¢ \\'\ \ g \'1 DAYDREAM NAPKIN
) 3 ( { j NA2239194WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $40.00 = B B el EDGE NAPKINS
] ! rj | { LUMINANCE NAPKINS 25 _ 24 - NA1239133GRYWH | Gray/White | $30.00
F= JJ / J NA2239225WHSLY | White/Silver | $28.00 NA1239133WHGN | White/Green | $30.00
& h\\y 25 5 ( NA2239225WHGD | White/Gold | $28.00 NA1239133WHBRN | White/Brown | $30.00
} _ﬂr'_{ [,l \ NA1239133WHNT | White/Natural | $30.00
g, SEQUIN SPRAY NAPKINS - -
Ny ( NA2212538WHGD | White/Gold | $37.00 }' Sy X s  VATERCOLORSTRIPE NAPKINS
] % "\ o ol o -  NAT1249354WBGR | White/Blue/Gray | $33.00
‘ k—\i 4 d - | &l  NAT249354WHGRY | White/Gray | $33.00

TAPESTRY NAPKIN
NA1180870WHT | White | $38.00
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NA1249354WHNT| White/Natural | $33.00
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FRINGE NAPKINS

NA2191984WHTSL | White/Silver | $37.00
NA2191984WHGD | White/Gold | $37.00
NA2191984NTSL | Natural/Silver | $37.00

DIVOT NAPKINS
NA2150045WHGD | White/Gold | $28.00
NA2150045WHSLY | White/Silver | $28.00

HERRINGBONE NAPKIN
NA1117078BWHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $35.00

STAR NAPKIN
NA2203020WHGD | White/Gold | $26.00

DIP DYE NAPKINS

NA1159061RDBUR | Red/Burgundy | $45.00
NA1159061BYPLM | Berry/Plum | $45.00
NA1159061CRBOR | Cranberry/Orange | $45.00
NAT15906TMNCPR | Midnight/Copper | $45.00
NAT159061BLWH | Blue/White | $45.00
NA1159061NVBLU | Navy/Blue | $45.00
NAT159061NVYGR | Navy/Green | $45.00
NA11590610LVGR | Olive/Green | $45.00
NAT159061SGMD | Sage/Midnight | $45.00
NA1159061BGTGY | Beige/Taupe/Gray | $45.00
NA1159061GRYSL | Gray/Silver | $45.00
NA1159061NBRGD | Natural/Brown/Gold | $45.00
NAT159061GRYBK | Gray/Black | $45.00

DIP DYE NAPKINS

NA1159061COSM | Coral/Salmon | $45.00
NA1159061LILPW | Lilac/Periwinkle | $45.00
NA1159061FUOR | Fuchsia/Orange | $45.00
NA1159061SOR | Sorbet | $45.00
NA1159061LILAC | Lilac | $45.00
NA1159061BLUGD | Blush/Gold | $45.00
NA1159061WHBG | White/Beige | $45.00
NA1159061NATSF | Natural/Seafoam | $45.00
NA115906TWHPW | White/Periwinkle | $45.00
NA1159061SKYBL | Sky/Blue | $45.00
NA1159061BLGN | Blue/Green | $45.00

KNOTTED EDGE NAPKINS

NA1191937WHPKOR | White/Pink/Orange | $30.00
NA1191937WHNVR | White/Navy/Red | $30.00
NA1191937WBLYL| White/Blue/Yellow | $30.00
NA1191937WHNTBR | White/Natural/Brown | $30.00
NA1191937WLILB | White/Lilac/Blue | $30.00
NA1191937WMRLM | White/Marine/Lime | $30.00
NA1191937WPKBL | White/Pink/Blush | $30.00
NA1191937WNTOR | White/Natural/Orange | $30.00

MING BORDER NAPKIN
NA1160160WHNV | White/Navy | $35.00

IMPERIAL DRAGON NAPKIN
NA2180914WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $38.00

JARDIN NAPKINS
NA1201035WHRD | White/Red | $30.00
NA1201035WHCOR | White/Coral | $30.00
NA1201035WHBLU | White/Blush | $30.00
NA1201035WHGRN | White/Green | $30.00
NA1201035WHBL | White/Blue | $30.00
NAT201035WHTQ | White/Turquoise | $30.00
NA1201035WHPW | White/Periwinkle | $30.00
NA1201035WHT | White | $30.00
NAT201035WHSLY | White/Silver | $30.00
NA1201035WGDSL | White/Gold/Silver | $30.00
NA1201035NGDSL | Natural/Gold/Silver | $30.00
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FEZ NAPKINS

NA122301TWHMT | White/Multi | $40.00
NA1223011BLWHT | Blue/White | $40.00
NA1223011PWNV | Periwinkle/Navy | $40.00

PROVENCE NAPKINS
NA1212575LIL | Lilac | $19.00
NA1212575MAUV | Mauve | $19.00
NA1212575YLW | Yellow | $19.00
NA1212575PW | Periwinkle | $19.00
NA1212575MINT | Mint | $19.00

WINDING VINES NAPKINS
NAT249319WHGN | White/Green | $35.00
NAT249319WHNT | White/Natural | $35.00

PALM COAST NAPKINS
NA1222598WNTGD | White/Natural/Gold | $38.00
NA1222598WGRGD | White/Green/Gold | $38.00

FLORETTE NAPKIN
NAT249320WHNT | White/Natural | $38.00

STARBURST NAPKIN
NA2192033WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $33.00

WATERCOLOR IKAT NAPKINS
NA12391470LIVE | Olive | $38.00
NAT239147RUST | Rust | $38.00
NA1239147FUC | Fuchsia | $38.00
NA1239147BL | Blue | $38.00
NA1239147TP | Taupe | $38.00
NAT239147GRYLIL | Gray/lilac | $38.00

CORAL SPRAY NAPKIN
NA1239119WHCTQ | White/Coral/Turquoise | $38.00

REEF NAPKINS
NA1170476WHCGD | White/Coral/Gold | $35.00
NA1170476WTQGD | White/Turquoise/Gold | $35.00

SEERSUCKER NAPKINS

NA1222036PWPK | Periwinkle/Pink | $23.00
NA1222036SFBL | Seafoam/Blue | $23.00
NA1222036LILWH | Lilac/White | $23.00
NA1222036YLWGR | Yellow/Green | $23.00
NA1222036NATOR | Natural/Orange | $23.00
NA1222036NVRD | Navy/Red | $23.00

CHECK NAPKIN
NA1214038WHBLG | White/Blue/Green | $26.00

SPECTRUM NAPKINS
NA1180868NTMT | Natural/Multi | $37.00
NA1180868WHMT | White/Multi | $37.00

KALEIDOSCOPE NAPKIN
NA1249321MULTI | Multi | $38.00

MIRA NAPKIN
NA1249322GRPNK | Green/Pink | $38.00

OASIS NAPKIN
NA1249317IVYGB | Ivory/Green/Brown | $38.00

SPLASH NAPKIN
NA1239117BLSF | Blue/Seafoam | $40.00

SLICK NAPKIN
NA1239118WHPKO | White/Pink/Orange | $40.00

DUO DYE NAPKIN
NA1214021NVPW | Navy/Periwinkle | $45.00
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lablecloths

Holly And Sprig

TC2249490WHRDG | White/Red/Green
54"x 108" | $410.00

Holiday Threads

TC2249252RDGGD | Red/Green/Gold
54"x110" | $185.00

Daydream

TC22392540LIVE | Olive | 52"x 110" | $505.00

TC2239254WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | 52"x 110" | $505.00
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Merry And Bright

TC2249492WHRDG | White/Red/Green
54"x106" | $480.00

Maple Hues

TC224949TWHMT | White/Multi
54"x108" | $445.00
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Winter Foliage

TC2249253WHRDG | White/Red/Green
54"x110" | $315.00

Gossamer

TC2249505WGDSL | White/Gold/Silver
60"x 110" | $635.00

.-_-

| aurel

TC2239242WHBRN | White/Brown | 54" Lx 110"W | $308.00
TC2239242WHGRN | White/Green | 54" Lx 110" W | $308.00

Fez

TC1223011WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | 54"x 110" | $495.00
TC1223011BLWHT | Blue/White | 54" 110" | $480.00
TC1223011PWNVY | Periwinkle/Navy | 54"x 110" | $480.00

Watercolor lkat

TC1239148RUST | Rust | 54"x 110" | $320.00
TC12391480LIVE | Olive | 54"x 110" | $320.00
TC1239148GRYLIL | Gray/Lilac | 54"x 110" | $320.00
TC1239148FUC | Fuchsia | 54”x 110" | $320.00
TC1239148BL | Blue | 54”x 110" | $320.00
TC1239148TP | Taupe | 54”x 110" | $320.00

Metafoll

TC2212583WHGD | White/Gold | 54"x 110" | $470.00
TC2212583WHSL | White/Silver | 54"x 110" | $470.00

ange
TC2211989WHGD | White/Gold | 50"x 110" | §228.00
TC2211989NASL | Natural/Silver | 50"x 110" | $228.00
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Provence

TC1212574PW | Periwinkle | 58" 110" | $112.00
TC1212574MAUV | Mauve | 58" x 110" | $112.00
TC1212574MINT | Mint | 58"x 110" | $112.00
TC1212574YLW | Yellow | 58"x 110" | $112.00

Watercolor Stripe

TC1249361WBGR | White/Blue/Gray | 54" x 110" | $320.00
TC124936TWHGRY | White/Gray | 54"x 110" | $320.00
TC1249361WHNT | White/Natural | 54" 110" | $320.00

Lima
TC1239152NTGDS | Natural/Gold/Silver | 53"x 110" | $430.00

TC1239152GRSLV | Gray/Silver | 53"x 110" | $430.00
TC12391525KYBL | Sky/Blue | 53"x 110" | $430.00

TC1211235WHTBL | White/Blue | 54"x 110" | $315.00
TC1211235WHTSF | White/Seafoam | 54"x 110" | $315.00
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Kaleidoscope Oasis Mira

TC1249364MT | Multi TC1249366IVGBR | Ivory/Green/Brown TC1249367GRPNK | Green/Pink
54"x110" | $320.00 54"x110" | $325.00 54"x110" | $325.00

Nouveau Palm Fringe
TC12391535KYNT | Sky/Natural TC1239155GRNNT | Green/Natural
53"x 110" | $385.00 54"x 110" | $400.00
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Seersucker Embroidered Palm Meadow
TC1211234WHITE | White TC1249365WNTGD | White/Natural/Gold TC1249374MT | Multi
58"x110" | $198.00 52"x110" | $445.00 52"x 110" | $510.00
Dip Dye
TC22125802WHPW | White/Periwinkle TC1211234RDNVY | Red/Navy
58"x112" | $415.00 54"x110" | $255.00

135



TET et VST VRIS |
&wﬁ " 34 .w ? Qs SIS SE mowﬂt. pas ot » . y
A o N 2 LYW S 4 ot
L AN N> 4% - RN 5 4 KW 9 .
RGN e am.«mwwn\&.% s22 /b -« .
B s 22y SN 131183284535 L . 5
¢ BPPR LR S L & 38843t sase X ol o . %
N S R e A,
MR gl I SIS L .\.s»v\vc S s %
AR A Y ».m Ee i 5 i By > & '/

o

;
24
R N P o) TR
R T RSO i QA DA ST,
¥

o~ 4 o %
R R S R R R 4
. 2 oc. s ¥ Kokl ls: A 3 Ahers
G Salt R B8 Of o SR B0 S 4 e 8 dNg 5 A
% i xﬁvm“ .,‘u%:mi S5 5t B8 o G2 s il
20502 Ay ¢ 4ot $8 150750530 904 4993 30852 008 1t 10ty 9 08 94,9 B30y 090 4389, 0
. b igars > P gt b N
’ 2 e

R

LN
Soey
2
W
4
i

hili

e 0 ¥
0 s
1 3, 32
4 3
¥ * i ¢
T2 3 ¥ P00 5 o9S 20T 8000 52,000 £ 30 ppvet 4
PORTA OIS P k3
2 od ity A

w3 2

2, o3
.M&“W‘
3499873

e

.\\M».\ M%MMA

Reiel 4l siennesy
it

LHS
LAY RS

SRR
6 A&

AR AR
AR AN

AN
g

8 BEy
W0 Y
AR B Y

whied e tidr, &0 0l 7 /

amm.kw”.»&wow Q\

wx“:.. e

\\H.ws .w y» ¢ ‘

40

5%
%
%

W, 7
»{,{

(YA




